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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 6A

State: 1:32.30 2016# Westminster

O Downs, D Cox, E Cox, J Rodriguez

National Pub: 1:29.20 2017& Minnetonka -MN

Gessner, Lau, SHelstad, Schilling

National Ind: 1:27.47 2014^ Baylor

Kaliszak, Tynes, McHugh, Selby

Pool: 1:22.28 2016! Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

AA-A1:33.21

AA-C1:34.74

GHSA1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

DALT1 1:32.25# AA-A

Chenard, Oscar 12 Bethel, Henry 11

Valdez, Ross 12 Forthman, Jack 12

24.40 24.52 20.6222.71

JOHN2 1:34.13 AA-C

Simmons, Andrew 11 Bao, Jason 11

Browne, Preston 10 Steel, Jason 12

23.38 26.58 21.0523.12

ALPH3 1:34.73 AA-C

Kuznetsov, Phillip 11 Xiao, Thomas 9

Wu, Jerry 11 Clarke, Liam 12

24.70 25.96 20.6923.38

POPE4 1:35.32 GHSA

Hunt, Mitchell 11 Loubser, Luke 12

Weddington, Langston 12 Lacasella, Gabe 12

24.93 26.03 20.7723.59

DUNW5 1:35.50 GHSA

Bragg, Parker 12 Chen, Aidan 11

Bragg, Nicholas 11 Gumbrill, Miles 10

23.56 26.96 21.7323.25

CENT6 1:37.67 GHSA

Saunders, Aidan 10 Bender, Justin 10

Sergile, Sebastien 10 Teffeteller, Bryan 12

25.20 27.45 21.8323.19

NATL7 1:39.93 GHSA

Steele, Ben 11 Steele, Matt 11

Bynum, Jack 11 Dumont, Douglas 10

25.71 25.89 23.3125.02

CKVW8 1:41.02 GHSA

Griffin, Logan 12 Means, Peter 12

Kjaerulff, Nicholas 9 Thomas, Will 10

25.69 27.05 23.4824.80

HRSN9 1:41.31 GHSA

Voss, Sam 9 Lockwood, Jonah 12

Dekle, Will 11 Dekle, Charlie 11

25.91 28.59 22.4324.38

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 7A

State: 1:32.30 2016# Westminster

O Downs, D Cox, E Cox, J Rodriguez

National Pub: 1:29.20 2017& Minnetonka -MN

Gessner, Lau, SHelstad, Schilling

National Ind: 1:27.47 2014^ Baylor

Kaliszak, Tynes, McHugh, Selby

Pool: 1:22.28 2016! Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

AA-A1:33.21

AA-C1:34.74

GHSA1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

BKWD1 1:32.38 AA-A

Stoffle, Nathaniel 11 Clark, Grant 12

Scalzi, Chris 11 Mauldin, Sam 12

22.15 25.95 21.0223.26

MLCR2 1:34.52 AA-C

Magahey, Jake 12 Childs, Chase 12

Ward, Jackson 12 Kalenik, Nicholas 12

22.43 27.28 21.1823.63

NGWN3 1:34.87 GHSA

Getahoun, Mikael 12 Robinson, Rucker 12

Burnley, Blake 9 DenBrok, Ethan 12

23.80 26.41 21.3323.33

LKDK4 1:35.87 GHSA

Decker, Chris 11 Zhao, Zachary 11

Karpen, Matthew 11 Hobbs, Jack 12

25.23 26.05 21.1923.40

PCHR5 1:36.15 GHSA

Schroeder, Tyler 10 Reichel, Jason 12

McInerny, Evan 12 Tu, Charles 10

23.90 28.20 21.6622.39

PRKV6 1:36.69 GHSA

Zhu, Andy 10 Kim, Joshua 10

Goss, Spencer 12 Carter, Wesley 12

25.53 26.77 20.0524.34

LAMB7 1:37.48 GHSA

Morris, Patrick 10 Gallagher, Daniel 12

Kim, Ethan 11 Seib, Noah 10

24.17 26.07 22.3024.94

NFOR8 1:38.25 GHSA

Gonzalez, Alex 12 Riley, Will 11

Cornelison, Logan 11 Brubaker, Owen 11

24.49 28.19 22.5423.03

LASS9 1:38.40 GHSA

O'Brien, Adam 10 Yap, Justin 12

Campbell, Cameron 11 Hausdorf, Brendan 11

25.50 27.45 20.8324.62

NORC10 1:39.43 GHSA

Johnson, Zachary 12 Budnitz, Jacob 12

Li, Kevin 11 Lin, Preston 10

26.24 25.75 22.3525.09

WALT11 1:40.09 GHSA

Cameron, Andrew 12 Donkor, Adrian 12

Thompson, Jace 12 Franks, Jesse 9

26.28 27.22 22.8723.72

NCOB12 1:40.27 GHSA

Charleston, Dane 11 Kutsche, Jackson 11

Huff, Bentley 10 Fulton, Collin 10

24.93 27.86 22.6024.88

FSYC13 1:40.38 GHSA

O'Sullivan, Brendan 11 Shefchunas, Thomas 10

Eaton, Thomas 12 Kirby, Kenny 11

27.32 27.40 22.9022.76

HILL14 1:40.68 GHSA

Decarlo, Daniel 11 Donahoe, John 11

Bried, Tommy 11 Franck, Jimmy 10

25.04 29.95 22.4423.25

CH15 1:40.87 GHSA

Nabors, Payton 11 Mujkanovic, Nermin 11

Hall, Hunter 12 Findlay, Graham 12

26.51 28.09 22.4323.84

SFOR16 1:41.36 GHSA

James, Riley 12 Yellayi, Sreenivas 12

Taulbee, Jake 12 Breeze, Barrett 12

25.54 28.64 22.5924.59

NPAU17 1:41.89 GHSA

Buzzelli, Andrew 10 Buzzelli, Benjamin 12

Peak, Logan 12 Barnett, Parker 12

25.92 28.26 24.3023.41

WFOR18 1:41.94 GHSA

Cisco, Toby 11 Lin, David 9

Hubbard, Conor 11 Dantonio, Reid 12

26.66 29.33 22.9323.02

RSWL19 1:42.18 GHSA

Pannell, Carter 12 Erickson, Connor 10

Griffin, Noah 11 Hovis, Christopher 12

26.73 29.11 22.1424.20

MILT20 1:42.32 GHSA

Bruno, Matthew 9 Kenyon, William 11

Shelley, Josiah 12 Carr, Patrick 10

26.89 28.39 22.6524.39

DLTH21 1:42.37 GHSA

Reason, Parker 10 MacKinnon, Ryan 12

Portillo, Jacob 10 Avey, Jackson 10

28.05 27.36 21.9625.00
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 6A

State: 1:43.70 2016# Brookwood

M Cohen, E Scott, D Sweeney, L Taylor

National Pub: 1:38.13 2018& Fossil Ridge-CO

Stewart, Bartel, Gillian, Alcons

National Ind: 1:38.77 2018^ Harpreth Hall

A Walsh, Nelson, Massey, G Walsh

Pool: 1:34.81 2016! Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

AA-A1:44.21

AA-C1:46.21

GHSA2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

CBDG1 1:44.65 AA-C

Brison, Sophie 9 Brown, Jayla 11

Kerber, Claire 10 Grottle, Abigail 12

25.82 29.80 23.6225.41

LKEV2 1:48.52 GHSA

Fulton, Rachel 11 Gibbons, Leah 12

Day, Erin 12 Munger, Audrey 10

26.16 31.07 24.1427.15

CENT3 1:49.08 GHSA

Collerette, Hannah 10 Bender, Alexis 12

Ward, Katharine 12 Singletary, Madeline 11

29.01 30.20 24.3825.49

CHAT4 1:49.84 GHSA

Kasra, Lilly 12 Urban, Danielle 9

Wong, Katie 11 Chavis, Seema 10

27.22 32.03 25.4725.12

RR5 1:50.22 GHSA

Fortin, Ashley 10 Brown, Sarah 11

Fetcinko, Nicole 9 Fortin, Hayley 9

28.15 29.25 25.3627.46

JOHN6 1:50.45 GHSA

Hitzel, Amy 12 Farrington, Adeline 12

Cicogna, Bella 12 Rowan, McKenzie 11

29.34 28.36 25.3627.39

HRSN7 1:51.67 GHSA

Nepple, Rylee 11 Clark, Rose 12

Batchik, Kamden 12 Lewis, Camryn 12

28.48 32.37 24.1326.69

ALPH8 1:51.93 GHSA

Uphues, Audrie 12 Bilderback, Ellie 12

Clark, Alexandra 11 Wilson, Sarah Kate 11

29.71 30.58 25.5426.10

NATL9 1:52.58 GHSA

Mason, Savannah 11 Mock, Zoe 11

Van Nort, Chloe 12 Dabney, Hannah 11

28.43 32.15 25.0626.94

POPE10 1:52.97 GHSA

Munroe, Payton 10 Keith, Julia 12

Bragg, Sarah 11 Cheever, Ashlan 12

28.69 31.14 25.0028.14

RCHH11 1:56.15 GHSA

Patselas, Emmie 10 Padgett, Emily 10

Sottileo, Alexis 12 Dobbins, Lexi 12

31.86 30.52 25.6428.13

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 7A

State: 1:43.70 2016# Brookwood

M Cohen, E Scott, D Sweeney, L Taylor

National Pub: 1:38.13 2018& Fossil Ridge-CO

Stewart, Bartel, Gillian, Alcons

National Ind: 1:38.77 2018^ Harpreth Hall

A Walsh, Nelson, Massey, G Walsh

Pool: 1:34.81 2016! Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

AA-A1:44.21

AA-C1:46.21

GHSA2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

LASS1 1:47.34 GHSA

Blanco, Elizabeth 10 Tilt, Elizabeth 9

King, Kennadi 12 Johnson, Lindsey 12

26.69 30.97 23.8025.88

LAMB2 1:47.39 GHSA

Maschmeier, Sara 10 Martin, Lauren 12

Jones, Ella 9 Blackstone, Sarah 10

28.62 30.02 21.2127.54

CAMP3 1:48.47 GHSA

Ishikawa, Sophia 9 Yahne, Olivia 10

Caceres, Sophia 10 Damron, Allison 10

28.52 30.08 23.5426.33

MLCR4 1:48.59 GHSA

Tashlein, Abigail 12 Tashlein, Sydney 10

Hildebrand, Jordan 10 Walters, Mia 11

27.44 30.44 24.5526.16

BKWD5 1:49.00 GHSA

Morris, Katelyn 11 McLester, Kaylee 12

Diehl, Lauren 11 Stoffle, Samantha 9

27.99 30.57 24.1226.32

WFOR6 1:49.52 GHSA

Goninan, Kayla 12 Phang, June 11

Van der Wall, Nanna 10 Infante, Catalina 10

27.84 29.53 25.4026.75

WALT7 1:49.83 GHSA

Cushing, Abigail 12 Starnes, Sydney 9

Lu, Viviana 12 Decker, Isabella 12

27.94 30.45 24.9326.51

NGWN8 1:50.13 GHSA

Niemann, Courtney 12 Postell, Brooke 10

Quartey, Naa-Kwaley 10 Deedy, Hannah 12

28.15 30.35 24.7526.88

RSWL9 1:50.70 GHSA

Rubio, Cecilia 10 Dolson, Emma 12

Getch, Fiona 11 Stephens, Julianna 12

28.30 31.26 23.7027.44

MTVW10 1:51.20 GHSA

Thompson, Charlotte 9 Garcia, Sofia 12

Taylor, Jenna 10 Thompson, Sarah 12

27.80 32.45 23.6527.30

SFOR11 1:51.27 GHSA

Betzer, Emery 12 Edwards, Jordan 11

Ryan, Lizzie 10 Herman, Katie 10

27.58 30.83 25.0327.83

FSYC12 1:51.46 GHSA

Eaton, Kate 10 Semler, Katie 12

Cesario, Amanda 12 Byers, Riley 12

28.36 31.14 24.3927.57

CH13 1:51.97 GHSA

Fitzsimmons, Sarah 9 Wood, Abigayle 12

Hamilton, MacKenzie 10 Whitehead, Emily 11

28.75 29.66 25.1228.44

WHEE14 1:52.89 GHSA

Ahn, Julia 11 Fannin, Mattie 9

Young, Ansley 9 Garrett, Mackenzie 9

28.14 32.99 26.0025.76

DLTH15 1:53.07 GHSA

Eigen, Lauren 10 Reason, Tyler 12

Giberson, Melody 12 Hildebrand, Amelia 10

29.67 32.63 24.8325.94

MILT16 1:53.85 GHSA

Schwartz, Emma 11 Lin, Nicole 12

Nickel, Caroline 9 Scalise, Sydney 11

30.96 30.11 24.4928.29

ETOW17 1:54.04 GHSA

Camento, Hannah 12 Santiago, Bianca 10

Smith, Payton 11 Villhauer, Mattie 11

30.54 31.15 26.0526.30

ECOW18 1:54.70 GHSA

Revoir, Katie 12 Cuevas, Christina 10

Eggen, Lindsey 11 How, Summer 11

27.74 35.33 25.2726.36

MARR19 1:55.05 GHSA

Harper, Jessica 9 Etheredge, Sophia 9

Parker, Chloe 11 Harper, Kathleen Christy 12

29.40 34.21 23.4527.99

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free 6A

State: 1:35.16 2017# Michael Taylor

National Pub: 1:32.99 2019& Carson Foster

National Ind: 1:33.06 2018^ Trey Freeman

Pool: 1:30.46 2016! Townley Haas

AA-A1:38.40

AA-C1:40.13

GHSA1:55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DALT 10Valdez, Roman1 1:37.87 AA-A

22.64 24.75 25.3825.10

CENT 10Sergile, Sebastien2 1:39.98 AA-C

23.16 25.01 26.0125.80

CBDG 12Gaines, Matthew3 1:40.41 GHSA

23.21 25.27 26.1325.80
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard Free 6A)

ALPH 11Lu, Charles4 1:40.93 GHSA

23.32 25.27 26.4725.87

SEQU 11Davis, Grant5 1:41.36 GHSA

23.16 25.38 26.4826.34

ALPH 11Wu, Jerry6 1:41.61 GHSA

23.69 25.43 26.1626.33

ALPH 11Casey, Jack7 1:42.73 GHSA

24.04 25.83 26.3126.55

RCHH 10Jones, Stephen8 1:43.16 GHSA

23.26 26.00 27.0426.86

NATL 11Steele, Ben9 1:43.20 GHSA

23.58 25.94 27.5326.15

ALPH 11Meng, Peter10 1:43.68 GHSA

23.73 26.42 26.7526.78

HRSN  9McClain, Mitch11 1:45.33 GHSA

24.33 26.46 27.3427.20

DALT 10Calderon-Schuler, Patrick--- DQ

False start

24.81 26.77 26.6426.83

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free 7A

State: 1:35.16 2017# Michael Taylor

National Pub: 1:32.99 2019& Carson Foster

National Ind: 1:33.06 2018^ Trey Freeman

Pool: 1:30.46 2016! Townley Haas

AA-A1:38.40

AA-C1:40.13

GHSA1:55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MLCR 12Magahey, Jake1 1:34.37# AA-A

21.89 23.91 24.0824.49

LASS 11Hausdorf, Brendan2 1:39.56 AA-C

23.60 25.18 25.6325.15

MILT 10Cook, Cooper3 1:39.78 AA-C

22.84 25.41 26.1325.40

NFOR 12Gonzalez, Alex4 1:41.60 GHSA

23.90 25.68 25.9726.05

KENN 11McClain, Ben5 1:41.98 GHSA

24.04 25.88 25.8526.21

MLCR 12Kalenik, Nicholas6 1:42.43 GHSA

23.62 25.96 26.4326.42

MILT 12Dubois, Wilson7 1:42.46 GHSA

23.80 25.77 26.5626.33

LKDK 11Karpen, Matthew8 1:43.10 GHSA

23.96 25.76 26.8526.53

KENN 12Lowe, Zach9 1:43.20 GHSA

23.86 26.31 26.5026.53

PCHR 10Tu, Charles10 1:43.65 GHSA

24.38 26.01 26.8026.46

NGWN 11Han, Luke11 1:43.79 GHSA

23.47 26.18 27.3526.79

NGWN  9DenBrok, Tristan12 1:44.48 GHSA

24.30 26.52 26.5827.08

SFOR 12Yellayi, Sreenivas13 1:45.32 GHSA

24.88 26.50 26.6627.28

CHER 12Nepogoda, Zachary14 1:45.45 GHSA

25.17 26.74 26.7826.76

LAMB 10Morris, Patrick15 1:45.92 GHSA

24.75 27.34 27.2926.54

SFOR 12Taulbee, Jake16 1:46.92 GHSA

24.72 26.85 27.6527.70

RSWL 12Hovis, Christopher17 1:47.01 GHSA

24.36 27.04 28.0327.58

MLCR  9Skidmore, William18 1:48.21 GHSA

24.96 26.88 28.4727.90

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free 6A

State: 1:45.29 2013# Nicole Stafford

National Pub: 1:42.81 2009& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 1:41.55 2015^ Katiie Ledecky

Pool: 1:42.42 2016! Brittany MacLean

AA-A1:48.74

AA-C1:50.57

GHSA2:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CBDG 12Grottle, Abigail1 1:49.86 AA-C

25.73 27.62 28.4628.05

CENT 11Singletary, Madeline2 1:51.54 GHSA

26.12 28.21 28.4928.72

SEQU  9Blase, Laurel3 1:52.37 GHSA

26.47 28.21 28.9728.72

ALPH 11Clark, Alexandra4 1:54.89 GHSA

26.48 28.90 30.1229.39

DUNW 12Altera, Ashley5 1:55.66 GHSA

26.72 29.09 29.5630.29

SEQU 12Gelatt, Emma6 1:56.93 GHSA

26.68 29.01 31.0330.21

NATL 10Hicks, Erin7 1:58.21 GHSA

27.64 29.75 30.1630.66

JOHN 11Swift, Allison8 1:59.41 GHSA

26.65 29.17 32.3531.24

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free 7A

State: 1:45.29 2013# Nicole Stafford

National Pub: 1:42.81 2009& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 1:41.55 2015^ Katiie Ledecky

Pool: 1:42.42 2016! Brittany MacLean

AA-A1:48.74

AA-C1:50.57

GHSA2:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRKV 11McCulloh, Abigail1 1:47.95 AA-A

25.49 27.70 27.3127.45

BKWD 11Sweeney, Reagan2 1:51.30 GHSA

26.19 27.83 28.7228.56

LASS 10Carson, Frances3 1:52.13 GHSA

26.16 28.70 28.4928.78

LASS 10Brown, Allison*4 1:53.74 GHSA

26.58 28.68 29.1429.34

MLCR 11Walters, Mia*4 1:53.74 GHSA

26.88 28.96 28.4229.48

NGWN  9Tiller, Jamison6 1:54.47 GHSA

26.34 28.82 29.4929.82

WDST  9Case, Ashley7 1:54.51 GHSA

26.47 28.97 29.8029.27

LASS 12King, Kennadi8 1:54.99 GHSA

26.43 28.86 29.7529.95

ETOW 11Smith, Payton9 1:55.05 GHSA

26.68 28.96 29.4629.95

PRKV 11Walker, Sydney10 1:55.42 GHSA

27.35 29.19 29.2229.66

FSYC 12Cesario, Amanda11 1:55.45 GHSA

27.31 28.95 29.7329.46

TIFT 10Troxell, Clair12 1:55.71 GHSA

26.94 29.00 29.8929.88

BKWD 10Burke, Hanna13 1:56.17 GHSA

25.94 29.17 30.2130.85

WALT 10Wimberly, Morgan14 1:56.23 GHSA

27.28 29.23 29.8629.86

WALT 10Jansons, Annalia15 1:56.65 GHSA

27.19 29.42 29.8830.16

SFOR 12Betzer, Emery16 1:57.01 GHSA

26.99 29.38 30.1830.46

DLTH 10Hildebrand, Amelia17 1:57.22 GHSA

26.95 29.74 30.4030.13

LAMB 12Blank, Lily18 1:57.30 GHSA

26.90 29.41 30.5830.41

LASS  9Parker, Sophia19 1:59.01 GHSA

26.94 29.41 31.6830.98

MTVW 11Kuiters, Corinne20 1:59.13 GHSA

27.23 29.64 31.6630.60

SFOR  9Tully, Charlotte21 1:59.70 GHSA

27.59 29.67 31.2731.17

NGWN 11Zureich, Amy22 2:00.45 GHSA

27.25 29.91 32.0331.26

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM 6A

State: 1:45.55 2014# Gunnar Bentz

National Pub: 1:41.39 2011& David Nolan

National Ind: 1:43.55 2018^ Reece Whitley

Pool: 1:40.04 2016! Will Licon

AA-A1:49.57

AA-C1:51.57

GHSA2:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DALT 11Bethel, Henry1 1:47.66 AA-A

23.17 27.70 26.3430.45

JOHN 11Simmons, Andrew2 1:47.96 AA-A

23.54 27.43 25.9231.07

NATL 11Steele, Matt3 1:51.16 AA-C

24.20 28.21 26.9431.81

ALPH 11Jin, Nathan4 1:52.32 GHSA

24.87 28.78 27.1331.54
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#5  Boys 200 Yard IM 6A)

JOHN 11Eaton, Taylor5 1:54.21 GHSA

24.74 27.70 28.1133.66

DALT 12Chenard, Oscar6 1:54.42 GHSA

25.23 27.82 27.5533.82

ALPH  9Xiao, Thomas7 1:54.99 GHSA

25.12 29.43 28.6731.77

CKVW 12Means, Peter8 1:55.01 GHSA

24.24 29.63 28.0333.11

DUNW 11Chen, Aidan9 1:56.01 GHSA

24.73 29.85 27.9733.46

GRBR 12Tippett, Jaren10 1:56.57 GHSA

24.15 29.02 29.8133.59

LAN 10Richardson, Noah11 1:57.26 GHSA

25.45 30.21 28.3533.25

POPE 12Loubser, Luke12 1:58.56 GHSA

25.10 33.31 27.0533.10

POPE 12Weddington, Langston13 1:58.99 GHSA

25.88 30.03 29.8633.22

DUNW 10Gumbrill, Miles14 1:59.85 GHSA

25.36 30.03 28.7935.67

CENT 10Bender, Justin15 2:00.04 GHSA

25.68 29.67 29.4935.20

CKVW 12Griffin, Logan16 2:03.64 GHSA

25.26 30.90 30.3837.10

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM 7A

State: 1:45.55 2014# Gunnar Bentz

National Pub: 1:41.39 2011& David Nolan

National Ind: 1:43.55 2018^ Reece Whitley

Pool: 1:40.04 2016! Will Licon

AA-A1:49.57

AA-C1:51.57

GHSA2:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAMB 12Gallagher, Daniel1 1:49.36 AA-A

24.07 27.03 26.4831.78

PCHR 12McInerny, Evan2 1:50.00 AA-C

23.91 27.31 26.5432.24

KENN 12Haigh, Connor3 1:50.58 AA-C

23.84 29.25 27.3630.13

HILL 11Bried, Tommy4 1:54.33 GHSA

23.89 28.94 27.6733.83

NCOB 11Charleston, Dane5 1:55.84 GHSA

24.75 28.49 27.2135.39

LKDK 10Van Valkenburg, Jack6 1:56.11 GHSA

25.28 29.66 27.2733.90

BKWD 12Clark, Grant7 1:56.36 GHSA

25.38 29.91 27.9533.12

BKWD 12Tran, Daniel8 1:56.92 GHSA

25.22 28.78 28.7034.22

NGWN 12Robinson, Rucker9 1:57.32 GHSA

25.02 30.14 28.0734.09

WDST 12Sommer, Mason10 1:58.50 GHSA

25.72 30.65 28.6033.53

BKWD 10Simmon, Graham11 1:58.90 GHSA

26.17 31.06 28.2933.38

WALT 11Zhang, Nicholas12 1:59.78 GHSA

25.30 31.32 28.7434.42

DLTH 12MacKinnon, Ryan13 2:00.48 GHSA

26.23 30.26 28.9835.01

MILT 11Kazmi, Connor14 2:00.91 GHSA

26.10 28.39 29.9736.45

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM 6A

State: 1:57.41 2008# Kathleen Hersey

National Pub: 1:53.82 2009& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 1:53.90 2015^ Ella Eastin

Pool: 1:51.65 2016! Ella Eastin

AA-A2:01.51

AA-C2:03.64

GHSA2:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CBDG  9Brison, Sophie1 2:00.68 AA-A

27.87 28.91 28.6135.29

JOHN 12Farrington, Adeline2 2:02.74 AA-C

26.73 32.18 29.0034.83

CHAT 11Wong, Katie3 2:04.01 GHSA

26.45 31.60 29.5636.40

RR 11Brown, Sarah4 2:04.76 GHSA

27.43 31.75 30.4835.10

CENT 12Ward, Katharine5 2:06.20 GHSA

27.30 31.99 30.8736.04

ALPH 11Henry, Alicia6 2:06.49 GHSA

27.28 32.73 29.9236.56

NATL 12Hicks, Taylor7 2:08.25 GHSA

28.04 31.54 30.0138.66

DACU 10Stevens, Lindsey8 2:12.36 GHSA

28.62 31.71 31.2540.78

CENT 12Bender, Alexis9 2:13.74 GHSA

28.91 32.64 33.3638.83

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM 7A

State: 1:57.41 2008# Kathleen Hersey

National Pub: 1:53.82 2009& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 1:53.90 2015^ Ella Eastin

Pool: 1:51.65 2016! Ella Eastin

AA-A2:01.51

AA-C2:03.64

GHSA2:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BKWD 11Burke, Lily1 2:01.98 AA-C

26.78 30.08 28.8836.24

LASS  9Tilt, Elizabeth2 2:04.04 GHSA

26.54 31.60 28.4937.41

NGWN 12Niemann, Courtney3 2:06.57 GHSA

27.20 31.16 30.6637.55

MTVW 10Taylor, Jenna4 2:06.78 GHSA

28.01 30.92 29.9637.89

MLCR 12Tashlein, Abigail5 2:07.14 GHSA

27.87 31.24 29.6438.39

WALT 10Isakson, Elizabeth6 2:07.74 GHSA

27.32 1:09.92 30.50

CH 12Wood, Abigayle7 2:08.25 GHSA

28.00 33.08 30.8036.37

MLCR 10Tashlein, Sydney8 2:08.44 GHSA

27.42 32.50 31.1337.39

FSYC 12Semler, Katie9 2:08.55 GHSA

27.13 30.87 30.6139.94

PCHR 10Holt, Nikoletta10 2:10.00 GHSA

28.58 32.07 30.4538.90

BKWD 11Diehl, Lauren11 2:10.25 GHSA

27.92 33.40 31.6537.28

WHEE 11Ahn, Julia12 2:11.34 GHSA

27.99 31.46 31.6140.28

LAMB  9Zaleski, Ally13 2:11.70 GHSA

28.80 34.16 31.3337.41

MLCR  9Privett, Audrey14 2:12.80 GHSA

28.91 34.29 30.3539.25

WALT 11Kiel, Samantha15 2:12.85 GHSA

27.92 33.42 32.1639.35

LAMB 12Martin, Lauren16 2:12.91 GHSA

27.68 34.01 32.0439.18

BKWD 10Rees, Sofie17 2:12.96 GHSA

28.57 32.88 31.5439.97

TIFT 10Toews, Ainsley18 2:13.41 GHSA

28.98 34.15 31.2639.02

SFOR 10Blair, Caroline19 2:15.77 GHSA

29.48 33.35 32.2440.70

DLTH 10Dukat, Cameron20 2:16.23 GHSA

29.04 34.85 33.4838.86

LAMB 10Mesihovic, Sara21 2:18.02 GHSA

28.77 35.48 33.5040.27

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free 6A

State: 19.63 2014# Paul Powers

National Pub: 19.29 2013& Caeleb Dressel

National Ind: 19.34 2016^ Ryan Hoffer

Pool: 18.20 2016! Caeleb Dressel

AA-A20.54

AA-C20.91

GHSA23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NGTE 11Pittenger, Tavanh (Tj)1 20.58 AA-C

JOHN 12Steel, Jason2 21.03 GHSA

POPE 12Lacasella, Gabe3 21.21 GHSA

ALPH 12Clarke, Liam4 21.23 GHSA

DALT 12Forthman, Jack5 21.29 GHSA

DACU 12Harrison, Jacob6 21.67 GHSA

POPE 11Hunt, Mitchell7 21.75 GHSA

RCHH 10Rosales, Sebastian8 21.86 GHSA

STPH 11Summers, Kelsey9 22.02 GHSA

DALT 10Withrow, Orrin10 22.33 GHSA



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:16 PM  2/8/2020  Page 5

2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free 7A

State: 19.63 2014# Paul Powers

National Pub: 19.29 2013& Caeleb Dressel

National Ind: 19.34 2016^ Ryan Hoffer

Pool: 18.20 2016! Caeleb Dressel

AA-A20.54

AA-C20.91

GHSA23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WFOR 11Aikins, Jack1 19.74 AA-A

PRKV 12Carter, Wesley2 20.47 AA-A

WFOR 11Sasser, Brett3 20.93 GHSA

PCHR 10Schroeder, Tyler4 21.20 GHSA

NFOR 11Cornelison, Logan5 21.42 GHSA

NCOB 11Kutsche, Jackson6 21.52 GHSA

TIFT 11Bengston, John*7 21.59 GHSA

PRKV 11Yin, Dylan*7 21.59 GHSA

LKDK 12Hobbs, Jack9 21.65 GHSA

BKWD 12Gibbs, Roman10 21.67 GHSA

KENN 11Reason, Brett11 21.72 GHSA

NORC 12Budnitz, Jacob12 21.75 GHSA

BKWD 11Merrill, Ian13 21.76 GHSA

NGWN 11Meierarend, Ayden14 21.81 GHSA

NGWN 12DenBrok, Ethan15 21.86 GHSA

WALT 12Donkor, Adrian16 21.87 GHSA

BKWD 12Mauldin, Sam17 21.88 GHSA

CAMD 12McNeil, Harrison18 22.06 GHSA

DLTH 10Avey, Jackson19 22.24 GHSA

PRKV 10Kim, Joshua20 22.30 GHSA

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free 6A

State: 22.69 2014# Caitlin Cooper

National Pub: 21.64 2015& Abbey Weitzeil

National Ind: 22.24 2010^ Maddy Schaefer

Pool: 21.21 2016! Olivia Smoliga

AA-A23.20

AA-C23.54

GHSA26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LKEV 11Fulton, Rachel1 23.78 GHSA

SEQU 10Harrison, Delaney2 23.80 GHSA

ALPH  9Hinton, Lauren3 23.96 GHSA

HRSN 12Lewis, Camryn4 24.02 GHSA

CENT 10Collerette, Hannah5 24.78 GHSA

NATL 11Dabney, Hannah6 25.05 GHSA

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free 7A

State: 22.69 2014# Caitlin Cooper

National Pub: 21.64 2015& Abbey Weitzeil

National Ind: 22.24 2010^ Maddy Schaefer

Pool: 21.21 2016! Olivia Smoliga

AA-A23.20

AA-C23.54

GHSA26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NFOR 11Galbraith, Hailey1 23.20 AA-A

WALT 12Hoffmann, Jasmin2 23.51 AA-C

CAMP 10Damron, Allison3 23.78 GHSA

RSWL 12Stephens, Julianna4 23.98 GHSA

DLTH 12Giberson, Melody5 24.10 GHSA

PRKV 11Nguyen, Maggie6 24.21 GHSA

WDST 12Helsby, Jocelyn7 24.26 GHSA

LAMB 10Blackstone, Sarah8 24.31 GHSA

LASS 12Johnson, Lindsey9 24.32 GHSA

DIS 11Wenham, Abby10 24.50 GHSA

NGWN 10Pauley, Sarah11 24.52 GHSA

LAMB  9West, Kara12 24.58 GHSA

BKWD  9Stoffle, Samantha13 24.77 GHSA

MLCR 10Hildebrand, Jordan14 24.78 GHSA

LKDK 11Jones, Isabelle15 24.81 GHSA

FSYC 10Eaton, Kate16 24.85 GHSA

FSYC 12Byers, Riley17 24.94 GHSA

GYSN 12Peden, Rachel18 24.98 GHSA

NGWN 12Deedy, Hannah19 25.14 GHSA

ETOW 10Springer, Ava20 25.35 GHSA

SFOR 10Herman, Katie21 25.36 GHSA

TIFT 10Johnston, Cason22 25.66 GHSA

RSWL 12Dolson, Emma23 25.70 GHSA

NFOR  9Hutcheson, Abigail--- DQ

False start

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving 6A

State: 762.35 2019# Peter Smithson

Pool: 453.85 2015! Briadam Herrera

GHSA190.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HRSN 11Scott, Alex1 503.90! GHSA

CENT 12Engel, Ben2 431.05 GHSA

POPE 10Lubell, Eli3 415.10 GHSA

DALT 12McClurg, Charlie4 410.35 GHSA

DALT 12Barnes, Jake5 194.45 GHSA

CENT 12Bowers, Camden6 193.80 GHSA

HRSN 12Walsh, Liam--- X178.40

CBDG 12Riddick, Maddox--- X127.60

CBDG 11Oblen, Jack--- X123.25

CBDG 10Hunt, Brendan--- X115.55

NATL 11Berman, Henry--- X112.75

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving 7A

State: 762.35 2019# Peter Smithson

Pool: 453.85 2015! Briadam Herrera

GHSA190.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

COLQ 11Tyler, Carson1 710.95! GHSA

COLQ 12Kebler, Hunter2 564.65! GHSA

COLQ 11Fagan, Timothy3 561.90! GHSA

KENN 12Hester, Braden4 481.85! GHSA

WALT  9Hoard, Tyler5 460.25! GHSA

WFOR 11Murtha, Quinn6 422.85 GHSA

PRKV  9Deane, Lance7 206.25 GHSA

RSWL 12Childress, Evan8 201.60 GHSA

LAMB 10Langley, Colby9 199.55 GHSA

PRKV 10Forbes, Thomas10 198.05 GHSA

MLCR 12Misuraca, Hunter11 197.05 GHSA

NGWN 11Stark, Nick12 195.75 GHSA

NGWN 11Sorto, Valentino13 195.30 GHSA

GYSN 10Muessle, Stephen--- X186.30

WFOR 11Gross, Ryan--- X180.10

PRKV 11Bennett, Carter--- X175.90

PRKV 12Ward, Charles--- X175.25

CH 11Wahl, Austin--- X162.85

MLCR 12Jones, Jackson--- X160.35

BKWD 11Jarnagin, Collin--- X157.70

MTVW 10Tennell, Samuel--- X156.70

LKDK  9Just, Alex--- X134.55

SFOR 12Rajavelu, Rithvik--- X125.35

FSYC 10Joyner, Nathan--- X113.50

NORC 12Dominy, Tristan--- SCR

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving 6A

State: 611.45 2019# Elizabeth Kaye

Pool: 381.65 2011! Abby Johnson

GHSA190.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ALTO 10Stumpf, Hannah1 611.20! GHSA

DUNW 12Davis, Lauren2 529.65! GHSA

HRSN 11Behrman, Anna3 202.95 GHSA

HRSN 12Shamblin, Emma Cate--- X187.45

JOHN 11Etter, Abigail--- X187.25

ALPH  9Traugott, Allie--- X164.55

CENT 12Howard, Allee--- X162.05

SPRY 12Newton, Faith--- X160.55

GRBR  9Schlegel, Kathryn--- X155.10

ALPH 12Schwartz, Abby--- X152.65

CBDG 10Ragaine, Emilija--- X147.25

CHAT 12Casnocha, Gabi--- X138.15

DUNW 11Maxwell, Avery--- X136.05

DUNW 11English, Ella--- X132.85

DUNW 11Urtusastegui, Renee--- X123.55

CBDG 12Messier, Margeaux--- X112.30

CBDG 12El-Gazairly, Noor--- X106.50

CBDG 11McKay, Katherine--- X33.15
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving 7A

State: 611.45 2019# Elizabeth Kaye

Pool: 381.65 2011! Abby Johnson

GHSA190.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KENN 10Dixon, Kyler1 515.35! GHSA

TIFT  9Bryan, Emma2 508.10! GHSA

ETOW 11Gutierrez, Kassandra3 488.35! GHSA

LASS 12Clark, Kayleigh4 485.75! GHSA

WFOR  9Cummo, Michelle5 476.65! GHSA

SFOR  9Taulbee, Mckinlee6 426.25! GHSA

HILL 11Devore, Olivia7 424.55! GHSA

COLQ  9Hopper, Skylar8 384.05! GHSA

MTVW 12Hennebaul, Magdalene9 206.60 GHSA

LAMB 10Hutson, Kyleigh10 201.80 GHSA

NGWN 11Turner, Kennedy11 199.90 GHSA

BKWD 11Lee, Gillian12 199.45 GHSA

FSYC 10Somoza, Gabi13 190.85 GHSA

WALT 11Simon, Mary--- X183.20

LAMB 10Franz, Hailey--- X180.20

MILT 12Mitelman, Lainey--- X179.95

CAMP  9Davis, Ann--- X175.50

CAMP 10Turner, Rhylie--- X175.45

LAMB 12Benefield, Frances--- X172.20

PRKV 10Littrell, Grace--- X157.85

COLQ  9Smith, Mackenzie--- X154.80

KENN 11Fuson, Lexie--- X151.20

NGWN  9Lemmings, Morgan--- X142.00

LAMB  9Sarno, Polly--- X139.95

CAMP 11Eichelberger, Julie--- SCR

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly 6A

State: 47.26 2014# Gunnar Bentz

National Pub: 45.89 2013& Caeleb Dressel

National Ind: 45.52 2013^ Joseph Schooling

Pool: 44.01 2016! Joseph Schooling

AA-A48.92

AA-C49.95

GHSA58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RCHH 10Jones, Stephen1 50.10 GHSA

23.34 26.76

DALT 12Valdez, Ross2 50.89 GHSA

23.66 27.23

ALPH 11Kuznetsov, Phillip3 51.03 GHSA

23.79 27.24

CBDG 12Gaines, Matthew4 51.60 GHSA

24.03 27.57

HRSN 11Renier, Luke5 51.79 GHSA

24.32 27.47

DUNW 11Bragg, Nicholas6 51.88 GHSA

23.87 28.01

ALPH 11Jin, Nathan7 51.96 GHSA

24.36 27.60

JOHN 12Hsi, David SJ8 52.27 GHSA

23.99 28.28

JOHN 10Browne, Preston9 52.50 GHSA

24.01 28.49

RCHH 10Rosales, Sebastian10 52.54 GHSA

24.02 28.52

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly 7A

State: 47.26 2014# Gunnar Bentz

National Pub: 45.89 2013& Caeleb Dressel

National Ind: 45.52 2013^ Joseph Schooling

Pool: 44.01 2016! Joseph Schooling

AA-A48.92

AA-C49.95

GHSA58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BKWD 11Stoffle, Nathaniel1 48.95 AA-C

22.56 26.39

PCHR 10Schroeder, Tyler2 48.96 AA-C

22.80 26.16

FSYC 12Eaton, Thomas3 49.26 AA-C

23.02 26.24

PCHR 12McInerny, Evan4 49.82 AA-C

23.33 26.49

BERK 12De Grijze, Kevin5 50.84 GHSA

23.58 27.26

HILL 11Bried, Tommy6 51.04 GHSA

24.13 26.91

NGWN 12Getahoun, Mikael7 51.14 GHSA

23.40 27.74

TIFT 11Bengston, Beau8 51.33 GHSA

23.91 27.42

HILL 11Decarlo, Daniel9 51.61 GHSA

23.65 27.96

PRKV 11Yin, Dylan10 52.01 GHSA

23.92 28.09

WFOR 11Hubbard, Conor11 52.05 GHSA

24.22 27.83

LASS 10O'Brien, Adam12 52.32 GHSA

23.92 28.40

LKDK 11Karpen, Matthew13 52.57 GHSA

24.42 28.15

MLCR 12Ward, Jackson14 52.58 GHSA

24.03 28.55

KENN 12Lowe, Zach*15 52.60 GHSA

24.35 28.25

BKWD 11Scalzi, Chris*15 52.60 GHSA

24.01 28.59

PRKV 10Zhu, Andy17 52.63 GHSA

24.24 28.39

MARR 12Le, Alex18 53.15 GHSA

24.38 28.77

WALT 12Thompson, Jace19 53.32 GHSA

24.37 28.95

NGWN 12Dixon, Jonathan20 53.38 GHSA

24.74 28.64

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly 6A

State: 52.44 2008# Kathleen Hersey

National Pub: 51.29 2019& Torri Huske

National Ind: 51.53 2015^ Katie McLaughlin

Pool: 49.43 2016! Kelsi Worrell

AA-A50.19

AA-C51.05

GHSA1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ALPH 11Clark, Alexandra1 56.71 GHSA

26.42 30.29

CHAT 12Kasra, Lilly2 56.89 GHSA

26.56 30.33

DUNW 12Altera, Ashley3 57.00 GHSA

26.74 30.26

CBDG 10Kerber, Claire4 58.04 GHSA

26.84 31.20

NATL 10Hicks, Erin5 59.60 GHSA

27.86 31.74

JOHN 12Cicogna, Bella6 59.71 GHSA

28.02 31.69

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly 7A

State: 52.44 2008# Kathleen Hersey

National Pub: 51.29 2019& Torri Huske

National Ind: 51.53 2015^ Katie McLaughlin

Pool: 49.43 2016! Kelsi Worrell

AA-A50.19

AA-C51.05

GHSA1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LASS  9Tilt, Elizabeth1 54.85 GHSA

25.41 29.44

NFOR 11Galbraith, Hailey2 55.28 GHSA

25.63 29.65

BKWD 11Sweeney, Reagan3 55.36 GHSA

26.09 29.27

PRKV 11Livingston, Sarah4 55.75 GHSA

25.67 30.08

LAMB  9Jones, Ella5 55.83 GHSA

26.20 29.63

SFOR 11Edwards, Jordan6 57.28 GHSA

26.84 30.44

MLCR 11Walters, Mia7 57.55 GHSA

27.46 30.09

ETOW 11Smith, Payton8 57.62 GHSA

27.03 30.59

WFOR 11Phang, June9 57.89 GHSA

26.85 31.04

PRKV 11Walker, Sydney10 58.02 GHSA

27.11 30.91

BKWD 11Diehl, Lauren11 58.05 GHSA

27.26 30.79
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly 7A)

NPAU  9Byerly, Gracie Anne12 58.09 GHSA

27.40 30.69

LASS 10Blanco, Elizabeth13 58.57 GHSA

27.28 31.29

BKWD  9Weitzel, Mary Kate14 58.67 GHSA

27.45 31.22

NGWN 11Zureich, Amy15 58.71 GHSA

27.46 31.25

RSWL 10Rubio, Cecilia16 58.98 GHSA

27.56 31.42

LAMB 12Blank, Lily17 58.99 GHSA

27.56 31.43

BKWD  9Stoffle, Samantha18 59.11 GHSA

27.47 31.64

FSYC 12Semler, Katie19 59.27 GHSA

27.60 31.67

WDST  9Case, Ashley20 59.47 GHSA

27.96 31.51

LASS 12King, Kennadi21 59.85 GHSA

27.75 32.10

WHEE  9Young, Ansley22 59.98 GHSA

27.09 32.89

CAMP 10Caceres, Sophia23 1:00.19 GHSA

27.97 32.22

WALT 12Lu, Viviana24 1:00.44 GHSA

27.85 32.59

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free 6A

State: 43.19 2014# Paul Powers

National Pub: 42.34 2011& David Nolan

National Ind: 42.81 2013^ Jack Conger

Pool: 40.46 2016! Caeleb Dressel

AA-A44.95

AA-C45.73

GHSA52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DALT 10Valdez, Roman1 44.90 AA-A

21.32 23.58

NGTE 11Pittenger, Tavanh (Tj)2 46.02 GHSA

22.23 23.79

ALPH 11Lu, Charles3 46.20 GHSA

22.18 24.02

JOHN 12Steel, Jason4 47.28 GHSA

22.12 25.16

POPE 12Lacasella, Gabe5 47.34 GHSA

22.41 24.93

DALT 12Forthman, Jack6 47.47 GHSA

22.97 24.50

ALPH 12Clarke, Liam7 47.90 GHSA

22.99 24.91

HRSN  9McClain, Mitch8 48.35 GHSA

23.30 25.05

DALT 11Melgarejo, Daniel9 48.42 GHSA

23.25 25.17

DALT 10Withrow, Orrin10 48.67 GHSA

23.10 25.57

DACU 12Harrison, Jacob11 48.81 GHSA

23.28 25.53

NATL 11Aspinwall, Ben12 49.38 GHSA

23.64 25.74

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free 7A

State: 43.19 2014# Paul Powers

National Pub: 42.34 2011& David Nolan

National Ind: 42.81 2013^ Jack Conger

Pool: 40.46 2016! Caeleb Dressel

AA-A44.95

AA-C45.73

GHSA52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WFOR 11Aikins, Jack1 43.27 AA-A

20.49 22.78

WFOR 11Sasser, Brett2 46.20 GHSA

21.88 24.32

KENN 11McClain, Ben3 46.37 GHSA

22.49 23.88

NGWN 11Han, Luke4 46.46 GHSA

22.29 24.17

PRKV 12Carter, Wesley5 46.76 GHSA

21.79 24.97

WFOR 10Holland, Owen6 47.42 GHSA

22.55 24.87

NGWN 11Meierarend, Ayden7 47.64 GHSA

22.77 24.87

TIFT 11Bengston, John8 47.77 GHSA

22.74 25.03

NFOR 11Cornelison, Logan9 47.88 GHSA

22.86 25.02

KENN 11Reason, Brett*10 47.89 GHSA

23.01 24.88

NCOB 11Kutsche, Jackson*10 47.89 GHSA

22.70 25.19

NGWN 12Dawidowicz, Ethan12 48.42 GHSA

23.38 25.04

CAMD 12McNeil, Harrison13 48.52 GHSA

23.30 25.22

MLCR 11Pierce, William14 48.56 GHSA

23.14 25.42

NPAU 12Peak, Logan15 48.69 GHSA

23.19 25.50

BKWD 12Gibbs, Roman16 48.97 GHSA

23.51 25.46

BKWD 11Merrill, Ian17 49.00 GHSA

22.98 26.02

PRKV 10Wooldridge, Tyler18 49.49 GHSA

23.30 26.19

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free 6A

State: 49.06 2004# Amanda Weir

National Pub: 47.09 2015& Abbey Weitzeil

National Ind: 48.39 2010^ Missy Franklin

Pool: 46.70 2016! Olivia Smoliga

AA-A50.19

AA-C51.05

GHSA58.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SEQU 10Harrison, Delaney1 52.00 GHSA

25.11 26.89

ALPH  9Hinton, Lauren2 52.13 GHSA

25.18 26.95

LKEV 10Munger, Audrey3 52.42 GHSA

25.21 27.21

HRSN 12Lewis, Camryn4 53.20 GHSA

25.34 27.86

CBDG 11Brown, Jayla5 53.70 GHSA

25.92 27.78

CENT 10Collerette, Hannah6 53.95 GHSA

25.75 28.20

SEQU 12Gelatt, Emma7 54.19 GHSA

25.88 28.31

ALTO 11Nettles, Emily8 54.98 GHSA

26.23 28.75

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free 7A

State: 49.06 2004# Amanda Weir

National Pub: 47.09 2015& Abbey Weitzeil

National Ind: 48.39 2010^ Missy Franklin

Pool: 46.70 2016! Olivia Smoliga

AA-A50.19

AA-C51.05

GHSA58.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BKWD 11Burke, Lily1 51.12 GHSA

24.41 26.71

NORC  9Choate, Catie2 51.17 GHSA

24.24 26.93

MTVW 12Thompson, Sarah3 51.26 GHSA

24.69 26.57

MARR 12Harper, Kathleen Christy4 51.51 GHSA

24.67 26.84

LASS 10Carson, Frances5 51.96 GHSA

25.16 26.80

WALT 12Hoffmann, Jasmin6 52.06 GHSA

25.12 26.94

CAMP 10Damron, Allison7 52.51 GHSA

25.05 27.46

WDST 12Helsby, Jocelyn8 52.77 GHSA

25.28 27.49

PRKV 11Nguyen, Maggie9 53.02 GHSA

25.59 27.43
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#14  Girls 100 Yard Free 7A)

RSWL 12Stephens, Julianna10 53.09 GHSA

25.37 27.72

LAMB  9West, Kara11 53.21 GHSA

25.56 27.65

DLTH 12Giberson, Melody*12 53.22 GHSA

24.99 28.23

CAMP 10Yahne, Olivia*12 53.22 GHSA

25.20 28.02

WALT 12Belinski, Abby14 53.26 GHSA

25.48 27.78

MLCR 10Hildebrand, Jordan15 53.27 GHSA

25.79 27.48

FSYC 10Eaton, Kate16 53.52 GHSA

25.97 27.55

NGWN  9Tiller, Jamison17 53.62 GHSA

25.87 27.75

MILT 11Scalise, Sydney18 53.84 GHSA

25.85 27.99

ECOW 12Revoir, Katie19 53.85 GHSA

25.77 28.08

LAMB 10Blackstone, Sarah20 53.86 GHSA

25.73 28.13

BKWD 11Morris, Katelyn21 54.36 GHSA

25.82 28.54

BKWD  9Diehl, Lindsey22 55.42 GHSA

26.37 29.05

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free 6A

State: 4:15.63 2019# Jake Magahey

National Pub: 4:15.63 2019& Jake Magahey

National Ind: 4:12.87 2016^ Grant Shoults

Pool: 4:08.60 1986! Peter Vanderkaay

AA-A4:28.38

AA-C4:33.10

GHSA5:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SEQU 11Davis, Grant1 4:30.60 AA-C

24.09 26.60 27.8227.24

27.72 27.33 27.84 27.78

27.43 26.75

CENT 10Sergile, Sebastien2 4:31.46 AA-C

24.04 26.62 27.6827.20

27.47 27.83 27.90 28.14

28.02 26.56

DALT 12Valdez, Ross3 4:31.58 AA-C

24.51 26.48 27.7227.27

27.84 27.87 27.98 28.20

27.72 25.99

ALPH 11Casey, Jack4 4:35.29 GHSA

24.67 27.05 28.1127.58

28.00 27.94 28.24 28.24

28.27 27.19

CKVW  9Kjaerulff, Nicholas5 4:36.82 GHSA

26.23 27.90 28.2328.41

28.31 28.13 28.09 27.84

27.27 26.41

ALPH 11Meng, Peter6 4:38.11 GHSA

24.92 27.69 28.3527.93

28.24 28.28 28.50 28.47

28.11 27.62

ALPH 11Wu, Jerry7 4:44.34 GHSA

25.04 27.82 28.3228.32

28.87 28.53 28.89 29.08

29.74 29.73

DALT 10Calderon-Schuler, Patrick8 4:46.43 GHSA

25.69 27.99 28.7228.40

29.08 29.47 29.90 29.94

29.23 28.01

NATL 11Steele, Ben9 4:47.06 GHSA

25.21 27.90 29.3029.12

29.22 29.43 29.73 29.74

29.22 28.19

DUNW 10Altera, Ryan10 4:50.55 GHSA

25.58 28.52 29.5028.91

29.26 29.29 29.91 30.05

30.30 29.23

JOHN 10Margarite, Anthony11 4:59.19 GHSA

25.72 28.25 29.5629.28

30.25 30.28 31.37 31.51

31.69 31.28

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free 7A

State: 4:15.63 2019# Jake Magahey

National Pub: 4:15.63 2019& Jake Magahey

National Ind: 4:12.87 2016^ Grant Shoults

Pool: 4:08.60 1986! Peter Vanderkaay

AA-A4:28.38

AA-C4:33.10

GHSA5:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MLCR 12Magahey, Jake1 4:16.47 AA-A

22.92 25.51 26.2625.99

26.48 26.17 26.05 26.06

25.53 25.50

MLCR 12Kalenik, Nicholas2 4:33.05 AA-C

24.82 27.14 27.9327.77

27.83 27.66 27.73 27.73

27.45 26.99

MILT 12Dubois, Wilson3 4:33.87 GHSA

24.90 27.06 27.6127.83

27.83 28.34 28.02 27.43

27.72 27.13

LASS 11Hausdorf, Brendan4 4:35.35 GHSA

24.73 27.11 27.8027.28

27.80 27.98 28.52 28.66

28.58 26.89

LKDK 11Zhao, Zachary5 4:38.09 GHSA

25.13 27.20 27.8327.55

27.90 28.04 28.24 28.98

29.29 27.93

PCHR 10Tu, Charles6 4:41.07 GHSA

25.72 27.75 28.2327.90

28.51 28.48 28.51 28.79

28.72 28.46

NGWN  9DenBrok, Tristan7 4:44.76 GHSA

25.77 28.02 28.8828.61

28.48 29.38 29.33 29.48

29.36 27.45

LKDK 10Van Valkenburg, Jack8 4:45.62 GHSA

25.53 28.00 28.9628.70

29.06 29.54 29.45 29.33

29.04 28.01

WALT 10Snow, Connor9 4:45.68 GHSA

25.47 28.11 28.2528.53

28.62 28.93 29.48 30.06

29.79 28.44

CHER 12Nepogoda, Zachary10 4:46.12 GHSA

26.29 28.09 29.1328.77

29.33 29.40 29.34 29.53

28.55 27.69

NGWN 11Whiting, Ethan11 4:46.32 GHSA

25.99 28.10 28.9628.84

29.10 29.17 29.53 29.55

28.98 28.10

SFOR 12Yellayi, Sreenivas12 4:48.08 GHSA

25.88 28.03 29.2328.99

29.52 29.60 29.63 29.57

29.28 28.35

SFOR 12Taulbee, Jake13 4:48.52 GHSA

25.21 27.50 29.1228.42

29.46 29.91 29.97 29.77

29.85 29.31

LWDS 10Griffin, Dane14 4:49.86 GHSA

25.08 28.10 29.7729.08

29.82 29.91 30.19 30.11

29.62 28.18

NGWN  9Reiser, Ethan15 4:50.10 GHSA

25.69 28.16 29.8928.82

29.78 29.68 30.36 29.95

29.89 27.88

PRKV 10Wooldridge, Thomas16 4:51.56 GHSA

26.00 28.28 29.4228.98

29.85 30.07 29.91 29.98

29.96 29.11

MLCR  9Skidmore, William17 4:52.63 GHSA

25.55 27.60 28.9728.35

29.76 30.17 30.75 31.03

30.77 29.68

BKWD 11Pingel, Joshua18 4:56.02 GHSA

25.68 27.92 29.8328.94

30.28 30.38 30.53 30.78

31.09 30.59
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free 7A)

WALT  9Gauntt, Charles19 5:02.00 GHSA

27.27 29.33 30.3130.09

30.22 30.96 31.20 31.19

31.14 30.29

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free 6A

State: 4:40.93 2004# Elizabeth Hill

National Pub: 4:34.78 2008& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 4:26.58 2015^ Katie Ledecky

Pool: 4:31.33 2016! Leah Smith

AA-A4:52.18

AA-C4:56.85

GHSA5:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CBDG 12Grottle, Abigail1 4:51.89 AA-A

27.04 29.04 29.6929.40

29.23 29.34 29.27 29.63

29.95 29.30

CENT 11Singletary, Madeline2 4:54.22 AA-C

26.89 29.02 29.7329.49

29.86 29.91 30.09 29.89

29.78 29.56

SEQU  9Blase, Laurel3 5:00.90 GHSA

27.26 29.61 30.3629.89

30.21 30.58 30.85 31.04

30.93 30.17

JOHN 11Swift, Allison4 5:26.37 GHSA

28.48 31.24 32.4732.09

32.90 33.75 33.99 34.17

34.37 32.91

LKEV 10Shekastehband, Nika5 5:28.39 GHSA

29.43 31.79 33.1632.67

33.52 33.80 34.12 33.89

33.75 32.26

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free 7A

State: 4:40.93 2004# Elizabeth Hill

National Pub: 4:34.78 2008& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 4:26.58 2015^ Katie Ledecky

Pool: 4:31.33 2016! Leah Smith

AA-A4:52.18

AA-C4:56.85

GHSA5:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRKV 11McCulloh, Abigail1 4:46.21 AA-A

26.17 28.61 29.0028.51

29.08 29.24 29.07 29.24

29.29 28.00

LAMB  9Jones, Ella2 4:56.06 AA-C

26.87 29.48 29.9229.64

29.96 29.69 30.17 30.34

30.10 29.89

MTVW 10Taylor, Jenna3 5:01.37 GHSA

28.12 29.83 30.1930.03

30.41 30.75 30.85 30.87

30.55 29.77

TIFT 10Troxell, Clair4 5:02.97 GHSA

27.22 29.28 30.5630.13

30.81 30.91 31.12 31.10

30.91 30.93

MTVW  9Thompson, Charlotte5 5:03.83 GHSA

27.70 29.73 30.6030.46

30.67 31.00 31.11 31.13

31.07 30.36

WALT 10Wimberly, Morgan6 5:05.70 GHSA

27.42 29.32 31.0730.14

31.21 31.39 31.27 31.33

31.70 30.85

LASS 10Brown, Allison7 5:07.64 GHSA

28.23 30.13 31.0230.84

30.92 31.33 31.42 31.56

31.70 30.49

SFOR 12Betzer, Emery8 5:07.67 GHSA

27.95 30.02 30.8830.41

31.18 31.11 31.47 31.65

31.64 31.36

FSYC 12Cesario, Amanda9 5:07.81 GHSA

27.83 29.98 30.8230.18

31.12 31.33 31.56 31.93

32.02 31.04

NGWN 10Pauley, Sarah10 5:09.78 GHSA

27.21 30.30 31.6330.94

31.76 31.89 31.75 32.09

31.57 30.64

WALT 10Jansons, Annalia11 5:09.86 GHSA

27.62 30.09 31.1930.78

31.66 31.97 31.84 32.18

31.97 30.56

PCHR 10Holt, Nikoletta12 5:11.67 GHSA

28.29 30.24 31.5731.40

31.89 31.89 32.00 31.99

31.69 30.71

BKWD  9Morris, Emma13 5:12.21 GHSA

28.64 31.05 31.7531.49

31.60 31.76 31.79 31.55

31.58 31.00

WALT  9Starnes, Sydney14 5:12.32 GHSA

27.35 30.08 31.3930.73

32.01 32.30 32.41 32.39

32.31 31.35

BKWD 10Burke, Hanna15 5:12.76 GHSA

27.58 30.99 32.0732.11

32.40 32.47 31.89 31.99

31.67 29.59

WALT 10Guichard, Caroline16 5:13.16 GHSA

28.28 30.64 31.7831.51

31.96 32.22 32.39 32.27

31.89 30.22

FSYC  9Tom, Caroline17 5:13.53 GHSA

27.65 30.35 31.3531.01

31.73 31.86 32.40 32.55

32.61 32.02

PRKV 12Petmecky, Caitlyn18 5:15.75 GHSA

28.41 30.84 32.1431.66

32.37 32.73 32.21 31.71

31.89 31.79

SFOR 10Chung, Jenny19 5:18.18 GHSA

28.83 31.31 32.3431.99

32.50 32.55 32.42 32.26

32.33 31.65

MLCR 10Thompson, Tristen20 5:18.24 GHSA

27.44 30.29 32.2131.22

32.99 32.69 33.45 33.26

32.83 31.86

SFOR 11Drawdy, Grace21 5:20.43 GHSA

28.18 30.87 32.6832.10

32.54 33.09 32.85 33.18

33.24 31.70

ETOW  9Medina, Astrid22 5:21.46 GHSA

28.30 30.67 31.7631.34

32.34 33.05 33.08 33.99

33.89 33.04

NGWN 12Rummins, Catherine23 5:22.70 GHSA

28.51 31.22 32.7732.52

32.80 33.23 33.32 33.25

32.87 32.21

WHEE  9Garrett, Mackenzie24 5:24.00 GHSA

28.57 31.26 32.7232.36

33.14 33.05 33.25 33.43

33.51 32.71

SFOR 10Davis, Sarah25 5:24.79 GHSA

29.23 31.15 32.8232.55

33.21 32.96 33.48 33.37

33.74 32.28

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 6A

State: 1:23.76 2019# Dalton

J Shaheen, J Forthman, R Valdez, H Bethel

National Pub: 1:19.60 2018& North Allegheney-PA

Wright, Songer, Mihm, Gonzalez

National Ind: 1:19.27 2012^ Bolles (FL)

Murphy, Schooling, Goosen, Condorelli

Pool: 1:14.88 2016! Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

AA-A1:24.80

AA-C1:25.86

GHSA1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

DALT1 1:25.14 AA-C

Valdez, Roman 10 Chenard, Oscar 12

Forthman, Jack 12 Withrow, Orrin 10

21.02 21.97 21.5020.65
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 6A)

ALPH2 1:25.24 AA-C

Lu, Charles 11 Jin, Nathan 11

Meng, Peter 11 Clarke, Liam 12

21.44 21.19 21.2921.32

JOHN3 1:25.27 AA-C

Hsi, David SJ 12 Eaton, Taylor 11

Bao, Jason 11 Steel, Jason 12

21.72 21.13 20.8621.56

POPE4 1:26.07 GHSA

Butler, Cameron 12 Hunt, Mitchell 11

Loubser, Luke 12 Lacasella, Gabe 12

22.21 21.66 20.8021.40

CENT5 1:27.41 GHSA

Sergile, Sebastien 10 Goodsite, Rhese 12

Bender, Justin 10 Teffeteller, Bryan 12

21.52 22.48 21.9021.51

DUNW6 1:29.44 GHSA

Chen, Aidan 11 Bragg, Nicholas 11

Bradham, Luke 10 Shine, Evan 10

22.22 22.10 22.2922.83

HRSN7 1:29.58 GHSA

Dekle, Will 11 Stamper, JR 12

Renier, Luke 11 McClain, Mitch 9

22.64 23.30 21.7721.87

GRBR8 1:29.70 GHSA

Garwold, Ian 10 Gallagher, Cal 11

Collins, Tyler 10 Tippett, Jaren 12

22.54 22.66 21.3323.17

NATL9 1:31.63 GHSA

Sharabura, Eric 9 Dumont, Douglas 10

Bynum, Jack 11 Aspinwall, Ben 11

23.76 23.34 22.3022.23

CBDG10 1:32.10 GHSA

Gaines, Matthew 12 Blood, William 11

O'Connor, Jack 10 O'Connor, Michael 10

21.69 23.06 23.2524.10

LKEV11 1:33.34 GHSA

Parviainen, Eric 12 Hodell, Riley 9

Price, Trevor 9 Bissell, William 11

23.43 24.25 22.6822.98

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 7A

State: 1:23.76 2019# Dalton

J Shaheen, J Forthman, R Valdez, H Bethel

National Pub: 1:19.60 2018& North Allegheney-PA

Wright, Songer, Mihm, Gonzalez

National Ind: 1:19.27 2012^ Bolles (FL)

Murphy, Schooling, Goosen, Condorelli

Pool: 1:14.88 2016! Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

AA-A1:24.80

AA-C1:25.86

GHSA1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

WFOR1 1:23.74# AA-A

Sasser, Brett 11 Egolf, Griffin 10

Holland, Owen 10 Aikins, Jack 11

21.12 21.57 19.5521.50

KENN2 1:25.35 AA-C

McClain, Ben 11 Reason, Brett 11

Haigh, Connor 12 Lowe, Zach 12

21.52 21.34 21.5120.98

NGWN3 1:25.48 AA-C

Han, Luke 11 DenBrok, Ethan 12

Robinson, Rucker 12 Meierarend, Ayden 11

21.44 21.43 21.1521.46

PRKV4 1:25.50 AA-C

Carter, Wesley 12 Yin, Dylan 11

Wooldridge, Tyler 10 Kim, Joshua 10

20.65 21.36 21.6921.80

BKWD5 1:26.59 GHSA

Merrill, Ian 11 Mauldin, Sam 12

Tran, Daniel 12 Gibbs, Roman 12

22.01 21.50 21.2521.83

PCHR6 1:27.20 GHSA

Tu, Charles 10 Conn, Nathan 10

McInerny, Evan 12 Schroeder, Tyler 10

22.11 22.28 20.8721.94

MILT7 1:28.04 GHSA

Carr, Patrick 10 Kazmi, Connor 11

Dubois, Wilson 12 Cook, Cooper 10

23.41 22.50 20.6921.44

LASS8 1:28.28 GHSA

O'Brien, Adam 10 Franklin, Jason 10

Yap, Justin 12 Hausdorf, Brendan 11

22.49 22.71 21.1021.98

WALT9 1:28.33 GHSA

Donkor, Adrian 12 Thompson, Jace 12

Snow, Connor 10 Zhang, Nicholas 11

21.99 21.92 21.5822.84

LKDK10 1:28.43 GHSA

Witcher, Lucas 11 Steinhauer, Craig 9

Van Valkenburg, Jack 10 Hobbs, Jack 12

22.82 21.82 21.2722.52

NFOR11 1:29.16 GHSA

Cornelison, Logan 11 Brubaker, Owen 11

Riley, Will 11 Gonzalez, Alex 12

21.86 22.42 21.9122.97

NORC12 1:29.59 GHSA

Nilsson, Christopher 9 Wylie, Hayden 12

Lin, Preston 10 Budnitz, Jacob 12

22.58 23.14 21.7022.17

DLTH13 1:30.08 GHSA

Avey, Jackson 10 Portillo, Jacob 10

Stewart, Baden 10 Finol, Matt 12

22.22 22.53 22.0623.27

MLCR14 1:30.16 GHSA

Ward, Jackson 12 Paugh, Logan 12

Roshka, Daniel 10 Pierce, William 11

22.46 22.83 21.9122.96

CH15 1:30.48 GHSA

Hall, Sam 11 Findlay, Graham 12

Torrez, Tanner 11 Kirouac, JP 11

22.65 22.10 22.8622.87

CAMP16 1:30.57 GHSA

Liu, Andrew 11 Benedict, Coulson 10

Ruehle, Adam 11 Ruehle, Brooks 11

22.44 22.77 22.0923.27

RCKD17 1:31.97 GHSA

Tucker, Marquese 12 Gignilliat, Brandon 12

Kelly, Will 11 Kidd, Corey 11

22.64 22.83 21.5924.91

ETOW18 1:32.02 GHSA

Dallas, Cole 11 Billings, Christopher 12

Zamorano, Zackary 11 Willett, Benjamin 11

22.94 23.38 22.8622.84

TIFT19 1:32.21 GHSA

Bengston, Beau 11 Bengston, John 11

Roberts, Hayden 9 Coker, Dylan 12

21.74 21.12 24.1425.21

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 6A

State: 1:33.50 2017# Walton

J Hoffman, M Cox, G Gauntt, E Arsenault

National Pub: 1:30.72 2015& Carmel

V. Burchill, Adams, Smith, Rothrock

National Ind: 1:31.18 2012^ Baylor (TN)

K. Vreedeveld, A. Yearwood, Deveaux, John Williams

Pool: 1:26.80 2016! California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

AA-A1:35.36

AA-C1:36.94

GHSA1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ALPH1 1:38.75 GHSA

Henry, Alicia 11 Uphues, Audrie 12

Metcalf, Ally 11 Hinton, Lauren 9

23.95 25.63 23.6325.54
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 6A)

POPE2 1:39.54 GHSA

Cheever, Ashlan 12 Bragg, Sarah 11

Munroe, Payton 10 Keith, Julia 12

25.02 25.36 24.2924.87

JOHN3 1:39.99 GHSA

Farrington, Adeline 12 Swift, Allison 11

Hedrick, Evelyn 11 Rowan, McKenzie 11

24.19 25.67 25.0125.12

HRSN4 1:40.44 GHSA

Peoples, Taylor 10 Nepple, Rylee 11

Batchik, Kamden 12 Lewis, Camryn 12

25.43 25.63 24.0125.37

SEQU5 1:40.94 GHSA

Gelatt, Emma 12 Jackson, Kelsey 9

Blase, Laurel 9 Harrison, Delaney 10

24.92 27.27 23.7924.96

NATL6 1:41.18 GHSA

Dabney, Hannah 11 Van Nort, Chloe 12

Hicks, Erin 10 Hicks, Taylor 12

25.76 25.88 24.7924.75

CBDG7 1:43.05 GHSA

Kerber, Claire 10 McLain, Brooke 12

Medici, Eva 11 Guy, Emma 11

25.98 26.02 25.1125.94

DALT8 1:43.54 GHSA

Conley, Josephine 12 Lee, Bella 9

Hart, Alondra 11 O'Ferrall, Abby 11

25.55 26.32 25.3426.33

DUNW9 1:43.93 GHSA

Allen, Bella 12 Griffin, Carson 11

Bacon, Kate 10 Sandberg, Keely 12

26.01 26.67 25.7625.49

GRBR10 1:44.16 GHSA

Agcaoili, Angela 10 Johann, Rachel 9

Youngblood, Kalyah 9 Pierre, Priscilla 10

25.30 26.33 26.4026.13

ALTO11 1:44.33 GHSA

Lila, Kimberly 10 Cockrell, Katheryn 10

Rhodes, Ava 10 Nettles, Emily 11

26.19 26.05 25.2326.86

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 7A

State: 1:33.50 2017# Walton

J Hoffman, M Cox, G Gauntt, E Arsenault

National Pub: 1:30.72 2015& Carmel

V. Burchill, Adams, Smith, Rothrock

National Ind: 1:31.18 2012^ Baylor (TN)

K. Vreedeveld, A. Yearwood, Deveaux, John Williams

Pool: 1:26.80 2016! California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

AA-A1:35.36

AA-C1:36.94

GHSA1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

LASS1 1:36.22 AA-C

Blanco, Elizabeth 10 Carson, Frances 10

Brown, Allison 10 Johnson, Lindsey 12

24.43 23.99 24.0623.74

BKWD2 1:36.24 AA-C

Stoffle, Samantha 9 Burke, Hanna 10

Sweeney, Reagan 11 Burke, Lily 11

24.74 24.66 23.1323.71

PRKV3 1:36.62 AA-C

Nguyen, Maggie 11 Walker, Sydney 11

Livingston, Sarah 11 McCulloh, Abigail 11

24.48 24.28 23.9023.96

WALT4 1:36.63 AA-C

Hoffmann, Jasmin 12 Decker, Isabella 12

Belinski, Abby 12 Isakson, Elizabeth 10

23.89 24.79 23.6324.32

LAMB5 1:38.25 GHSA

Wallace, Mia 9 West, Kara 9

Martin, Lauren 12 Blackstone, Sarah 10

25.18 24.59 24.0424.44

NGWN6 1:38.59 GHSA

Tiller, Jamison 9 Pauley, Sarah 10

Deedy, Hannah 12 Niemann, Courtney 12

24.96 24.76 24.1324.74

WFOR7 1:40.59 GHSA

Phang, June 11 Van der Wall, Nanna 10

Infante, Catalina 10 Goninan, Kayla 12

24.96 25.26 24.5625.81

DLTH8 1:41.30 GHSA

Giberson, Melody 12 Dukat, Cameron 10

Eigen, Lauren 10 Hildebrand, Amelia 10

24.22 25.87 25.2425.97

MLCR9 1:41.69 GHSA

Tashlein, Sydney 10 Lioi, Lainey 12

Rothwell, Vivien 9 Thompson, Tristen 10

25.64 25.31 24.9825.76

ECOW10 1:41.87 GHSA

Revoir, Katie 12 Lee, Erica 11

Eggen, Lindsey 11 How, Summer 11

25.15 26.38 25.1125.23

NORC11 1:42.45 GHSA

Fass, Emma 10 Whitmer, Georgia 12

Whitmer, Savannah 12 Choate, Catie 9

26.15 26.45 23.2026.65

TIFT12 1:42.51 GHSA

Toews, Ainsley 10 Troxell, Clair 10

Ponder, Karoline 11 Johnston, Cason 10

25.20 26.44 25.2525.62

GYSN13 1:43.53 GHSA

Peden, Rachel 12 Britton, Drew-Ann 10

Fraser, Nia 9 Fuchs, Ashyln 9

24.77 26.10 26.2326.43

HILL14 1:43.59 GHSA

Cook, Paige 10 Jones, Morgan 12

Dykstra, Allison 11 Skedgell, Regan 12

26.18 26.57 25.4825.36

CH15 1:43.69 GHSA

Bridge, Meg 9 Coffee, Natalie 11

Hamilton, MacKenzie 10 Whitehead, Emily 11

26.51 26.16 25.5925.43

SFOR16 1:43.97 GHSA

Tully, Charlotte 9 Ryan, Lizzie 10

Davis, Sarah 10 Herman, Katie 10

26.21 26.13 25.3726.26

CAMP17 1:44.87 GHSA

Caceres, Sophia 10 Papenhagen, Evie 9

Lyon, Ava 9 Song, Zoe 12

25.76 27.01 25.8426.26

LKDK--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Meisner, Paige 12 O'Mara, Zoe 9

Bender, Audrey 10 Jones, Isabelle 11

26.32 28.05 24.4225.39

MTVW--- DQ

False start

Inman, Alexis 11 Abbasi, Amira 11

Grow, Elizabeth 10 Kuiters, Corinne 11

26.49 27.35 25.1025.39

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back 6A

State: 45.53 2017# Michael Taylor

National Pub: 45.49 2011& David Nolan

National Ind: 45.34 2012^ Ryan Murphy

Pool: 43.49 2016! Ryan Murphy

AA-A49.38

AA-C50.37

GHSA1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

JOHN 11Simmons, Andrew1 49.75 AA-C

24.12 25.63

DUNW 12Bragg, Parker2 50.18 AA-C

24.43 25.75

DALT 12Chenard, Oscar3 51.50 GHSA

24.74 26.76

JOHN 11Eaton, Taylor4 51.58 GHSA

25.06 26.52
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#19  Boys 100 Yard Back 6A)

LKEV 11Bissell, William5 53.19 GHSA

25.72 27.47

ALPH 11Kuznetsov, Phillip6 53.26 GHSA

26.03 27.23

DUNW 10Gumbrill, Miles7 53.76 GHSA

26.03 27.73

HRSN  9Voss, Sam8 54.51 GHSA

26.53 27.98

HOUC 11Snow, Isaac9 54.71 GHSA

26.12 28.59

ALEX 12Wilson, Nick10 55.24 GHSA

26.43 28.81

CENT  9Paek, Caleb11 55.40 GHSA

26.35 29.05

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back 7A

State: 45.53 2017# Michael Taylor

National Pub: 45.49 2011& David Nolan

National Ind: 45.34 2012^ Ryan Murphy

Pool: 43.49 2016! Ryan Murphy

AA-A49.38

AA-C50.37

GHSA1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BKWD 11Stoffle, Nathaniel1 48.43 AA-A

23.15 25.28

NFOR 12Gonzalez, Alex2 49.87 AA-C

24.30 25.57

LAMB 12Gallagher, Daniel3 49.96 AA-C

24.63 25.33

MILT 10Cook, Cooper4 51.33 GHSA

25.32 26.01

TIFT 11Bengston, Beau5 52.12 GHSA

24.92 27.20

NCOB 11Charleston, Dane6 52.29 GHSA

25.28 27.01

BKWD 12Mauldin, Sam7 52.35 GHSA

25.15 27.20

NGWN 12Getahoun, Mikael8 52.70 GHSA

25.64 27.06

LAMB 10Morris, Patrick9 52.71 GHSA

25.15 27.56

MILT 11Kazmi, Connor10 52.93 GHSA

25.93 27.00

MARR 12Le, Alex11 53.25 GHSA

25.98 27.27

MLCR 12Ward, Jackson12 53.26 GHSA

25.88 27.38

LKDK 11Decker, Chris13 53.32 GHSA

25.68 27.64

NGWN  9Burnley, Blake14 53.72 GHSA

26.26 27.46

RCKD 11Kidd, Corey15 54.71 GHSA

26.89 27.82

WALT 12Cameron, Andrew16 54.84 GHSA

26.57 28.27

BKWD 11Scalzi, Chris17 54.87 GHSA

26.16 28.71

NGWN 12Pisipati, Adhith18 55.13 GHSA

26.54 28.59

LASS 10O'Brien, Adam19 55.18 GHSA

27.13 28.05

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back 6A

State: 53.71 2009# Erin Reisinger

National Pub: 51.43 2012& Olivia Smoliga

National Ind: 51.54 2014^ Ally Howe

Pool: 50.28 2016! Rachel Bootsma

AA-A54.80

AA-C55.92

GHSA1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CBDG  9Brison, Sophie1 54.47 AA-A

26.86 27.61

LKEV 11Fulton, Rachel2 57.18 GHSA

27.89 29.29

CHAT 12Kasra, Lilly3 57.51 GHSA

28.03 29.48

DACU 10Stevens, Lindsey4 58.80 GHSA

28.29 30.51

LKEV 10Munger, Audrey5 59.51 GHSA

29.15 30.36

RR 10Fortin, Ashley6 59.86 GHSA

28.58 31.28

NATL 12Hicks, Taylor7 1:00.31 GHSA

29.12 31.19

LKEV 12Day, Erin8 1:02.35 GHSA

30.08 32.27

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back 7A

State: 53.71 2009# Erin Reisinger

National Pub: 51.43 2012& Olivia Smoliga

National Ind: 51.54 2014^ Ally Howe

Pool: 50.28 2016! Rachel Bootsma

AA-A54.80

AA-C55.92

GHSA1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NORC  9Choate, Catie1 54.66 AA-A

26.82 27.84

LASS 10Blanco, Elizabeth2 56.67 GHSA

27.39 29.28

PRKV 11Livingston, Sarah3 56.82 GHSA

27.54 29.28

MTVW 12Thompson, Sarah4 56.94 GHSA

27.66 29.28

MARR 12Harper, Kathleen Christy5 57.94 GHSA

27.37 30.57

WHEE 11Ahn, Julia6 58.21 GHSA

28.19 30.02

MLCR 12Tashlein, Abigail7 58.69 GHSA

28.34 30.35

ECOW 12Revoir, Katie8 58.75 GHSA

28.82 29.93

WALT 12Belinski, Abby9 59.17 GHSA

28.85 30.32

BKWD 11Morris, Katelyn10 59.38 GHSA

28.66 30.72

WFOR 12Goninan, Kayla11 59.53 GHSA

29.01 30.52

MTVW  9Thompson, Charlotte12 59.59 GHSA

29.03 30.56

RSWL 10Rubio, Cecilia13 59.73 GHSA

29.39 30.34

BKWD 10Rees, Sofie*14 1:00.25 GHSA

29.20 31.05

BKWD  9Diehl, Lindsey*14 1:00.25 GHSA

29.11 31.14

WALT 11Thorogood, Emma16 1:00.32 GHSA

29.04 31.28

ETOW 10Santiago, Bianca17 1:00.62 GHSA

29.41 31.21

WALT 12Cushing, Abigail18 1:00.69 GHSA

29.19 31.50

LAMB 10Maschmeier, Sara*19 1:00.72 GHSA

29.77 30.95

NPAU  9Byerly, Gracie Anne*19 1:00.72 GHSA

29.25 31.47

WALT 12Lu, Viviana21 1:00.83 GHSA

29.83 31.00

SFOR 10Blair, Caroline22 1:01.09 GHSA

29.80 31.29

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast 6A

State: 53.83 2019# Liam Bell

National Pub: 51.62 2018& Max McHugh

National Ind: 51.16 2018^ Reece Whitley

Pool: 51.29 2016! Fabian Schwingenschlogl

AA-A55.84

AA-C56.98

GHSA1:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DALT 11Bethel, Henry1 54.31 AA-A

25.26 29.05

GRBR 12Tippett, Jaren2 57.14 GHSA

26.61 30.53

NATL 11Steele, Matt3 57.29 GHSA

26.79 30.50

POPE 12Weddington, Langston4 57.42 GHSA

26.63 30.79

ALPH  9Xiao, Thomas5 57.66 GHSA

26.90 30.76

LAN 10Richardson, Noah6 57.85 GHSA

27.04 30.81
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast 6A)

POPE 12Loubser, Luke7 58.27 GHSA

27.31 30.96

CKVW 12Means, Peter8 58.32 GHSA

27.49 30.83

DUNW 11Chen, Aidan9 58.46 GHSA

27.18 31.28

JOHN  9Spann, Britton10 59.97 GHSA

28.15 31.82

CENT 10Bender, Justin11 1:00.56 GHSA

28.46 32.10

ALPH 12Fawley, Dylan12 1:00.59 GHSA

28.67 31.92

JOHN 11Bao, Jason13 1:00.82 GHSA

28.25 32.57

JOHN 12Zhang, Ruixing--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

28.34 32.69

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast 7A

State: 53.83 2019# Liam Bell

National Pub: 51.62 2018& Max McHugh

National Ind: 51.16 2018^ Reece Whitley

Pool: 51.29 2016! Fabian Schwingenschlogl

AA-A55.84

AA-C56.98

GHSA1:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

KENN 12Haigh, Connor1 55.17 AA-A

26.08 29.09

NORC 10Lin, Preston2 56.25 AA-C

26.14 30.11

LKDK 11Zhao, Zachary3 57.25 GHSA

26.67 30.58

FSYC 12Eaton, Thomas4 57.52 GHSA

27.12 30.40

NORC 12Budnitz, Jacob5 57.86 GHSA

26.36 31.50

BKWD 12Clark, Grant6 57.94 GHSA

26.94 31.00

BERK 12De Grijze, Kevin7 58.19 GHSA

27.55 30.64

WDST 12Sommer, Mason8 58.23 GHSA

27.27 30.96

PRKV 10Kim, Joshua9 58.28 GHSA

27.13 31.15

MARR 10Bartlett, Thomas10 58.52 GHSA

27.25 31.27

NGWN 12Robinson, Rucker11 58.55 GHSA

27.47 31.08

BKWD 10Simmon, Graham12 59.80 GHSA

28.09 31.71

PRKV 12Harbin, Trevor13 1:00.11 GHSA

28.17 31.94

NGWN 11Rico, Emilio14 1:00.21 GHSA

27.79 32.42

BKWD 12Tran, Daniel15 1:00.23 GHSA

28.40 31.83

WALT 12Donkor, Adrian16 1:00.88 GHSA

27.91 32.97

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast 6A

State: 1:01.06 2020# Alicia Henry

National Pub: 58.40 2018& Emily Weiss

National Ind: 58.88 2018^ Alex Walsh

Pool: 56.85 2016! Lilly King

AA-A1:02.58

AA-C1:03.80

GHSA1:15.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ALPH 11Henry, Alicia1 1:00.56# AA-A

28.51 32.05

JOHN 12Farrington, Adeline2 1:01.44 AA-A

29.13 32.31

CENT 12Ward, Katharine3 1:03.26 AA-C

29.78 33.48

RR 11Brown, Sarah4 1:04.08 GHSA

30.14 33.94

CHAT 11Wong, Katie5 1:05.30 GHSA

31.14 34.16

GRBR 10Agcaoili, Angela6 1:05.77 GHSA

30.79 34.98

RCHH 10Padgett, Emily7 1:06.03 GHSA

30.23 35.80

CBDG 11Brown, Jayla8 1:06.28 GHSA

30.90 35.38

POPE 12Keith, Julia9 1:08.00 GHSA

31.74 36.26

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast 7A

State: 1:01.06 2020# Alicia Henry

National Pub: 58.40 2018& Emily Weiss

National Ind: 58.88 2018^ Alex Walsh

Pool: 56.85 2016! Lilly King

AA-A1:02.58

AA-C1:03.80

GHSA1:15.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WFOR 11Phang, June1 1:04.22 GHSA

30.14 34.08

CH 12Wood, Abigayle2 1:04.68 GHSA

30.05 34.63

WALT 10Isakson, Elizabeth3 1:04.98 GHSA

30.30 34.68

CAMP 10Yahne, Olivia4 1:06.04 GHSA

31.13 34.91

MLCR 10Tashlein, Sydney*5 1:06.22 GHSA

30.99 35.23

NGWN 12Niemann, Courtney*5 1:06.22 GHSA

31.32 34.90

LAMB 12Martin, Lauren7 1:06.51 GHSA

30.90 35.61

MILT 12Lin, Nicole8 1:06.64 GHSA

30.60 36.04

LAMB  9Zaleski, Ally9 1:07.00 GHSA

31.35 35.65

SFOR 11Edwards, Jordan10 1:07.18 GHSA

31.49 35.69

NGWN 10Postell, Brooke11 1:07.21 GHSA

31.43 35.78

WALT  9Starnes, Sydney12 1:07.93 GHSA

31.97 35.96

MLCR  9Privett, Audrey13 1:08.48 GHSA

31.99 36.49

WALT 10Guichard, Caroline14 1:08.58 GHSA

32.54 36.04

DLTH 10Dukat, Cameron15 1:08.99 GHSA

32.21 36.78

CAMP 10Caceres, Sophia16 1:09.12 GHSA

32.64 36.48

DLTH 10Hildebrand, Amelia17 1:09.15 GHSA

32.21 36.94

TIFT 10Toews, Ainsley18 1:09.27 GHSA

32.95 36.32

RSWL 12Dolson, Emma19 1:09.41 GHSA

32.42 36.99

BKWD  9Britt, Hayden20 1:09.61 GHSA

32.38 37.23

HILL 10Cook, Paige--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

31.44 35.86

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 6A

State: 3:03.38 2016# Brookwood

M Barta, A Huenniger, J Rees, A Taylor

National Pub: 2:53.81 2018& North Allegheney-PA

Gonzalez, ZHang, Wright, Mihm

National Ind: 2:54.43 2012^ Bolles School

Murphy, Schooling, Booth, Condorelli

Pool: 2:46.81 2016! NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

AA-A3:06.28

AA-C3:09.26

GHSA3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

DALT1 3:04.82 AA-A

Valdez, Ross 12 Withrow, Orrin 10

Valdez, Roman 10 Bethel, Henry 11

22.57 46.99 48.7522.50

21.16 44.90 20.80 44.18
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 6A)

ALPH2 3:06.03 AA-A

Lu, Charles 11 Jin, Nathan 11

Kuznetsov, Phillip 11 Wu, Jerry 11

22.33 46.26 46.2421.85

22.21 46.58 22.06 46.95

JOHN3 3:11.37 GHSA

Simmons, Andrew 11 Kennedy, Carson 10

Eaton, Taylor 11 Hsi, David SJ 12

22.46 47.47 48.6923.13

22.42 47.34 22.54 47.87

NATL4 3:12.06 GHSA

Steele, Ben 11 Bynum, Jack 11

Aspinwall, Ben 11 Steele, Matt 11

22.46 47.79 48.5822.71

22.97 48.59 22.51 47.10

RCHH5 3:15.42 GHSA

Rosales, Sebastian 10 Grey, Aiden 9

Bezner, Joseph 10 Jones, Stephen 10

22.85 49.01 49.7424.01

23.61 49.73 22.47 46.94

HRSN6 3:16.41 GHSA

Dekle, Charlie 11 Rice, Aiden 11

Renier, Luke 11 McClain, Mitch 9

23.60 49.87 50.8224.14

22.80 47.92 22.85 47.80

DUNW7 3:16.96 GHSA

Bragg, Parker 12 Gumbrill, Miles 10

Bragg, Nicholas 11 Bradham, Luke 10

22.66 46.80 49.3323.63

23.11 49.14 24.43 51.69

GRBR8 3:19.35 GHSA

Gallagher, Cal 11 Garwold, Ian 10

Collins, Tyler 10 Tippett, Jaren 12

23.55 49.39 50.2623.86

24.31 51.81 22.75 47.89

CKVW9 3:20.04 GHSA

Griffin, Logan 12 Thomas, Will 10

Means, Peter 12 Kjaerulff, Nicholas 9

23.26 49.90 52.5424.69

23.24 48.86 23.19 48.74

CBDG10 3:21.43 GHSA

Gaines, Matthew 12 Blood, William 11

Montes, Gabriel 12 O'Connor, Jack 10

22.69 46.94 50.9824.06

24.58 51.56 24.67 51.95

POPE11 3:23.30 GHSA

Butler, Cameron 12 Legaspi, Trent 12

Belecanech, Zachary 12 Hunt, Mitchell 11

23.53 49.39 54.2425.02

24.64 51.67 22.86 48.00

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 7A

State: 3:03.38 2016# Brookwood

M Barta, A Huenniger, J Rees, A Taylor

National Pub: 2:53.81 2018& North Allegheney-PA

Gonzalez, ZHang, Wright, Mihm

National Ind: 2:54.43 2012^ Bolles School

Murphy, Schooling, Booth, Condorelli

Pool: 2:46.81 2016! NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

AA-A3:06.28

AA-C3:09.26

GHSA3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

WFOR1 3:03.44 AA-A

Sasser, Brett 11 Egolf, Griffin 10

Holland, Owen 10 Aikins, Jack 11

21.86 46.06 47.8122.61

21.78 46.60 19.98 42.97

MLCR2 3:06.09 AA-A

Roshka, Daniel 10 Kalenik, Nicholas 12

Pierce, William 11 Magahey, Jake 12

23.81 49.22 46.3421.84

22.76 48.13 20.10 42.40

KENN3 3:07.56 AA-C

McClain, Ben 11 Reason, Brett 11

Haigh, Connor 12 Lowe, Zach 12

22.71 46.73 47.5222.29

21.70 46.30 21.91 47.01

NGWN4 3:08.81 AA-C

Getahoun, Mikael 12 Dawidowicz, Ethan 12

Meierarend, Ayden 11 Han, Nathan 9

22.93 47.59 47.8422.64

22.12 46.76 21.83 46.62

BKWD5 3:09.51 GHSA

Scalzi, Chris 11 Gibbs, Roman 12

Tran, Daniel 12 Stoffle, Nathaniel 11

22.94 48.36 47.7622.70

22.44 47.96 21.49 45.43

LKDK6 3:13.12 GHSA

Decker, Chris 11 Karpen, Matthew 11

Van Valkenburg, Jack 10 Zhao, Zachary 11

23.64 49.21 48.0422.61

22.78 48.11 22.80 47.76

LAMB7 3:14.89 GHSA

Gallagher, Daniel 12 Morris, Patrick 10

Kim, Ethan 11 Kopp, Cameron 12

22.83 46.98 49.0923.11

23.64 49.32 23.16 49.50

WALT8 3:16.66 GHSA

Snow, Connor 10 Michaeli, Daniel 9

Cameron, Andrew 12 Zhang, Nicholas 11

23.83 49.81 50.1123.79

23.30 48.92 22.62 47.82

PRKV9 3:16.99 GHSA

Yin, Dylan 11 Zhu, Andy 10

Eplett, William 9 Wooldridge, Tyler 10

23.12 47.96 49.2923.62

23.84 50.45 23.28 49.29

SFOR10 3:17.16 GHSA

Taulbee, Jake 12 Breeze, Barrett 12

Isakbayev, Ben 10 Yellayi, Sreenivas 12

23.69 49.73 50.0123.84

23.72 49.93 22.72 47.49

NCOB11 3:17.21 GHSA

Charleston, Dane 11 Huff, Bentley 10

Fulton, Collin 10 Kutsche, Jackson 11

23.00 47.96 50.6323.94

23.87 51.02 22.59 47.60

DLTH12 3:19.61 GHSA

Avey, Jackson 10 Finol, Matt 12

Stewart, Baden 10 MacKinnon, Ryan 12

23.82 50.04 49.5723.52

24.34 51.31 23.25 48.69

RSWL13 3:21.99 GHSA

Griffin, Noah 11 Chritton, Thomas 10

Pannell, Carter 12 Hovis, Christopher 12

24.42 50.27 52.2724.94

23.79 51.09 22.84 48.36

MARR14 3:23.77 GHSA

Bartlett, Thomas 10 Osorio, Victor 12

Denney, Maxwell 12 Le, Alex 12

23.85 50.24 51.9224.76

25.58 54.12 22.54 47.49

TIFT15 3:23.86 GHSA

Bengston, Beau 11 Bengston, John 11

Roberts, Hayden 9 Coker, Dylan 12

23.03 47.55 46.9021.89

25.74 54.65 25.55 54.76

CAMP16 3:24.75 GHSA

Ruehle, Brooks 11 Papenhagen, Tate 10

Culling, Joshua 10 Liu, Andrew 11

23.87 51.31 51.4524.63

24.67 52.33 23.02 49.66

NPAU17 3:25.50 GHSA

Buzzelli, Andrew 10 Mattick, Jonathon 12

Buzzelli, Benjamin 12 Peak, Logan 12

23.56 49.54 56.5526.29

24.15 50.96 22.83 48.45

WHEE18 3:25.72 GHSA

Trujillo, Diego 12 Tong, Simon 12

Kent, Brian 12 Kornegay, Max 10

24.41 50.63 52.5324.49

23.82 51.62 24.21 50.94

MILT--- DQ

Kazmi, Connor 11 Carr, Patrick 10

Dubois, Wilson 12 Cook, Cooper 10

24.46 50.95 50.1423.48

22.57 47.59 21.09 45.09
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 6A

State: 3:24.44 2017# Walton

E Arsenault, G Gauntt, M Cox, E Cole

National Pub: 3:15.38 2015& Carmel

V. Burchill, Adams, Smith, Bilquist

National Ind: 3:18.26 2017^ Santa Margarita

Ristic, Degn, Delgado, Shelton

Pool: 3:09.69 2016! Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

AA-A3:27.65

AA-C3:31.02

GHSA4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

CBDG1 3:31.74 GHSA

Grottle, Abigail 12 Kerber, Claire 10

Brown, Jayla 11 Brison, Sophie 9

25.13 52.32 55.2926.12

25.70 53.92 24.31 50.21

ALPH2 3:32.36 GHSA

Hinton, Lauren 9 Clark, Alexandra 11

Wilson, Sarah Kate 11 Henry, Alicia 11

25.26 52.26 53.0825.18

25.99 55.52 24.79 51.50

CENT3 3:34.39 GHSA

Singletary, Madeline 11 Collerette, Hannah 10

Bender, Alexis 12 Ward, Katharine 12

25.27 52.15 53.9525.76

26.29 56.04 24.82 52.25

LKEV4 3:35.45 GHSA

Fulton, Rachel 11 Gibbons, Leah 12

Day, Erin 12 Munger, Audrey 10

25.21 52.81 54.5925.60

26.40 55.75 25.00 52.30

RR5 3:40.79 GHSA

Fortin, Ashley 10 Fetcinko, Nicole 9

Blankinship, Katie 10 Brown, Sarah 11

25.78 54.51 55.9026.32

26.99 56.73 25.61 53.65

NATL6 3:41.28 GHSA

Hicks, Erin 10 Mock, Zoe 11

Dabney, Hannah 11 Hicks, Taylor 12

26.46 54.84 55.4926.17

26.86 57.51 25.78 53.44

SEQU7 3:44.77 GHSA

Blase, Laurel 9 Jackson, Kelsey 9

Gelatt, Emma 12 Harrison, Delaney 10

26.04 54.73 1:03.2229.36

26.38 55.55 24.65 51.27

CHAT8 3:44.95 GHSA

Chavis, Seema 10 Kasra, Lilly 12

Urban, Danielle 9 Wong, Katie 11

27.81 58.09 55.8126.91

27.31 58.21 24.98 52.84

JOHN9 3:45.46 GHSA

Swift, Allison 11 ElGomayel, Cassidy 11

Hillhouse, Olivia 11 Hedrick, Evelyn 11

26.71 56.14 55.6826.01

27.19 57.19 26.73 56.45

POPE10 3:45.63 GHSA

Carlton, Molly 9 Bragg, Sarah 11

Munroe, Payton 10 Keith, Julia 12

27.91 58.00 56.3426.14

27.16 56.90 25.52 54.39

ALTO11 3:50.80 GHSA

Lila, Kimberly 10 Rhodes, Ava 10

Lawler, Hannah 11 Nettles, Emily 11

27.23 57.08 1:00.2028.28

26.70 57.41 26.48 56.11

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 7A

State: 3:24.44 2017# Walton

E Arsenault, G Gauntt, M Cox, E Cole

National Pub: 3:15.38 2015& Carmel

V. Burchill, Adams, Smith, Bilquist

National Ind: 3:18.26 2017^ Santa Margarita

Ristic, Degn, Delgado, Shelton

Pool: 3:09.69 2016! Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

AA-A3:27.65

AA-C3:31.02

GHSA4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

PRKV1 3:29.26 AA-C

Nguyen, Maggie 11 Walker, Sydney 11

Livingston, Sarah 11 McCulloh, Abigail 11

25.27 52.58 53.0625.60

24.91 52.20 24.64 51.42

WALT2 3:29.72 AA-C

Hoffmann, Jasmin 12 Jansons, Annalia 10

Belinski, Abby 12 Isakson, Elizabeth 10

24.99 52.10 53.0425.33

24.92 53.12 24.27 51.46

LASS3 3:30.67 AA-C

Carson, Frances 10 King, Kennadi 12

Brown, Allison 10 Tilt, Elizabeth 9

25.43 52.74 53.4325.20

24.89 53.45 24.49 51.05

BKWD4 3:32.96 GHSA

Morris, Katelyn 11 Burke, Hanna 10

Sweeney, Reagan 11 Burke, Lily 11

25.96 54.44 55.5126.30

24.63 51.96 24.08 51.05

LAMB5 3:34.00 GHSA

Blank, Lily 12 Wallace, Mia 9

West, Kara 9 Jones, Ella 9

26.14 54.52 54.4525.84

25.28 53.43 24.40 51.60

MLCR6 3:35.92 GHSA

Tashlein, Abigail 12 Thompson, Tristen 10

Walters, Mia 11 Hildebrand, Jordan 10

25.72 54.06 54.8825.85

25.53 53.43 25.52 53.55

MTVW7 3:36.00 GHSA

Taylor, Jenna 10 Kuiters, Corinne 11

Thompson, Charlotte 9 Thompson, Sarah 12

26.49 55.17 55.1626.41

26.09 54.38 24.50 51.29

FSYC8 3:37.08 GHSA

Cesario, Amanda 12 Byers, Riley 12

Semler, Katie 12 Eaton, Kate 10

26.39 55.21 53.3625.42

25.68 54.84 25.70 53.67

RSWL9 3:39.46 GHSA

Dolson, Emma 12 Getch, Fiona 11

Rubio, Cecilia 10 Stephens, Julianna 12

26.90 56.09 55.8426.76

26.31 54.99 25.13 52.54

NGWN10 3:39.49 GHSA

Godleski, Cheyenne 11 Zureich, Amy 11

Tiller, Jamison 9 Pauley, Sarah 10

26.82 56.42 55.7626.66

25.40 53.41 25.60 53.90

MARR11 3:41.71 GHSA

Harper, Jessica 9 Etheredge, Sophia 9

Parker, Chloe 11 Harper, Kathleen Christy 12

27.05 56.36 58.6927.37

26.35 55.60 24.36 51.06

TIFT12 3:42.10 GHSA

Toews, Ainsley 10 Troxell, Clair 10

Ponder, Karoline 11 Johnston, Cason 10

26.36 54.46 56.4227.11

26.25 55.30 26.32 55.92

CH13 3:42.31 GHSA

Whitehead, Emily 11 Hamilton, MacKenzie 10

Fitzsimmons, Sarah 9 Wood, Abigayle 12

27.06 56.90 55.9827.10

25.73 54.63 26.26 54.80

SFOR14 3:42.88 GHSA

Betzer, Emery 12 Davis, Sarah 10

Tully, Charlotte 9 Edwards, Jordan 11

26.79 55.93 56.9727.22

26.65 56.64 25.59 53.34

PCHR15 3:43.89 GHSA

Streeter, Zada 12 Allibone, Jessica 10

Dyer, Baylyn 10 Holt, Nikoletta 10

26.59 56.53 57.1027.12

25.93 56.15 25.57 54.11

ETOW16 3:44.12 GHSA

Smith, Payton 11 Santiago, Bianca 10

Medina, Astrid 9 Springer, Ava 10

26.20 54.20 57.0427.18

27.14 57.05 26.18 55.83
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2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Sanction #: GA20-114 OBS

Results - GHSA Swimming Finals
Finals ...   (#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 7A)

CAMP17 3:45.40 GHSA

Lyon, Ava 9 Ishikawa, Sophia 9

Yahne, Olivia 10 Damron, Allison 10

28.09 58.29 57.5827.27

26.20 54.98 25.63 54.55

MILT18 3:48.19 GHSA

Nickel, Caroline 9 Kenyon, Corinne 10

Lin, Nicole 12 Scalise, Sydney 11

27.01 57.62 59.6428.17

26.35 56.38 25.56 54.55

WHEE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Ahn, Julia 11 Fannin, Mattie 9

Garrett, Mackenzie 9 Young, Ansley 9

26.16 54.57 56.8427.18

26.77 57.23 26.20 56.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter 332.5

2. Brookwood 307

3. Walton 291

4. Cambridge 276

5. Lambert 253.5

6. Alpharetta 245

7. Parkview 235

8. Mill Creek 230

9. Centennial 209

10. North Gwinnett 202.5

11. Lakeside, Evans 196

12. Johns Creek 195

13. Sequoyah 186

14. North Atlanta 179

15. Mountain View 178

16. Chattahoochee 147

17. West Forsyth 133

18. Harrison 128

19. River Ridge 127

20. Campbell 124.5

21. South Forsyth 117

22. Forsyth Central 115

23. Pope 108

24. Roswell 103

25. Tift County 91

26. Dunwoody 87

27. Duluth 83.5

28. Allatoona 83

29. Collins Hill 81

30. Etowah 72

31. Norcross 67

32. Marietta 63

33. East Coweta 49

34. Woodstock 48

35. North Forsyth 45

36. Greenbrier 43

37. Wheeler 40

38. Richmond Hill 38

39. Peachtree Ridge 34

39. Dacula 34

39. Milton 34

42. Dalton 30

42. Hillgrove 30

44. Kennesaw Mountain 24

45. Grayson 19

46. Colquitt County 15

47. Discovery 13

48. North Paulding 10.5

49. Lakeside, DeKalb 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Dalton 445

2. Alpharetta 411

3. North Gwinnett 319

4. Johns Creek 305

5. Brookwood 304.5

6. West Forsyth 236

7. Parkview 231.5

8. Kennesaw Mountain 225.5

9. Mill Creek 225

10. Pope 224

11. Lakeside, DeKalb 213

12. Dunwoody 204

13. Peachtree Ridge 180

14. Centennial 178

15. Harrison 177

16. North Atlanta 175

17. Lambert 142

18. Walton 140

19. Milton 129

20. North Forsyth 124

21. Creekview 111

22. Lassiter 109

23. North Cobb 104

24. Richmond Hill 103

25. Greenbrier 94

26. Norcross 92

27. Cambridge 91

28. Tift County 79.5

29. South Forsyth 66

30. Colquitt County 65

31. Hillgrove 64

32. Forsyth Central 55

33. Northgate 45

34. Duluth 44

35. Sequoyah 42

36. Marietta 41

37. Lakeside, Evans 40

38. Roswell 39

39. Berkmar 34

40. Dacula 28

40. Lanier 28

40. Woodstock 28

43. Collins Hill 24

44. North Paulding 22

45. Cherokee 20

45. Campbell 20

47. Houston County 14

47. Stephenson 14

47. Rockdale County 14

50. Alexander 13

51. Camden County 11

52. Lowndes 7

53. Wheeler 6

53. Etowah 6


